Place OA First Name

1 Jeremy

2 Kevin

3 Andy

4 Jon

5 Michael

6 Chuck

7 Erik

8 Holly

9 Tim
10 James
11 Jamison
12 Devin
13 Herby
14 Paul

15 Craig
16 Sean
17 Allan

18 Tyler
19 Dean
20 Carl
21 Mark
22 Dave
23 Brent
24 Nick
25 Bruce
26 Craig
27 Daniel
28 Ciara
29 Robert
30 Jeff
31 Julia
32 Cameron
33 Jodi
34 Greg
35 Oliver
36 Stephen
37 Sean
38 Mary
39 Mike
40 Rachel
41 HEather
42 Stephanie
43 Heidi
44 Nicole
45 Stephanie
46 Zena
47 Alexandria
48 Claudia
49 Cesha
50 Andrew
51 Morgan
52 Sage

Last Name
Kirk
Sheehy
Stauffer
Fishburn
Keiley
Young
Montgomery
Fleming
Ramey
Lloyd
Loveless
Fredrickson
Kojiwas
Montgomery
Hopper
Thomas
Wylie
Honsinger
Brokaw
Mering
Mering
Shade
Deakins
Brokaw
MacEwan
Arnzen
Fredrickson
Pena
Wilkin
Stephenson
Upchurch
Cortens
Hurley
Sollars
Chase
Bradbury
Cross

Hoey
Markley
Nicholas
Martz
Peters
Gudmundsen
Daun
Borron
Quigley
Pedersen
Terrell
Page
Stevenson
Buhr
Siders

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

92
99
93
96
103
94
41
95
83
101
105
549
614
42
55
100
30
20
89
536
535
98

88
97
80
19
764
760
37
14
49
18
17
79
23

12
548
761
963

56

85
615
893
894
841

27

84

69
717

- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 15-19
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 12-14
2 Age 15-19
1 Age 11 and under
4 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 12-14
1 Age 50-59
3 Age 12-14
5 Age 40-49
4 Age 12-14
2 Age 50-59
3 Age 50-59
4 Age 30-39
5 Age 12-14
4 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
6 Age 12-14
- Age 11 and under
6 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
- Age 12-14
3 Age 15-19
1 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
7 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
1 Age 15-19
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 12-14
1 Age 11 and under
2 Age 11 and under
3 Age 11 and under
2 Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
7 Age 12-14
2 Age 12-14
4 Age 11 and under

10f8

Place Sex Sex Pace

1M
2M
3M

03:04.400
03:08.880
03:08.960
03:23.540
03:31.920
03:34.460
03:35.840
03:37.180
03:50.512
03:57.340
03:57.454
04:03.780
04:04.316
04:09.218
04:13.600
04:16.026
04:17.068
04:17.784
04:19.448
04:20.966
04:23.062
04:24.494
04:33.390
04:35.012
04:40.360
04:46.072
04:47.426
04:47.946
04:50.140
04:58.032
04:58.858
04:58.950
05:05.342
05:05.688
05:12.232
05:12.292
05:16.256
05:16.316
05:18.924
05:20.910
05:20.992
05:21.322
05:21.580
056:22.152
05:22.336
05:23.566
05:23.646
05:23.976
05:24.332
05:25.834
05:25.940
05:26.002

Clock Time
15:22.000
15:44.400
15:44.800
16:57.700
17:39.600
17:52.300
17:59.200
18:05.900
19:12.560
19:46.700
19:47.270
20:18.900
20:21.580
20:46.090
21:08.000
21:20.130
21:25.340
21:28.920
21:37.240
21:44.830
21:55.310
22:02.470
22:46.950
22:55.060
23:21.800
23:50.360
23:57.130
23:59.730
24:10.700
24:50.160
24:54.290
24:54.750
25:26.710
25:28.440
26:01.160
26:01.460
26:21.280
26:21.580
26:34.620
26:44.550
26:44.960
26:46.610
26:47.900
26:50.760
26:51.680
26:57.830
26:58.230
26:59.880
27:01.660
27:09.170
27:09.700
27:10.010



Place OA First Name

53 Hannah
54 Katie
55 Daisy
56 Derek
57 Roger
58 Hannah
59 James
60 Ashley
61 Elizabeth
62 Albert
63 Vanessa
64 Chyenne
65 Alicia
66 Cyndi
67 Dave
68 Gina

69 Susie
70 llsa

71 Lauren
72 Marisa
73 Kristina
74 Kira

75 Ashley
76 Laura
77 Roz

78 Michael
79 Dale

80 Teri

81 Lee

82 Sparkle
83 Lindsey
84 Avery
85 Samantha
86 Dave
87 Jack

88 Mike

89 Kerry
90 Kristina
91 Scott
92 Breanna
93 Elise

94 Emily
95 Kaylie
96 Kate

97 Adrienne
98 Barb

99 Sierra
100 Eric

101 Zoie
102 Kyla
103 Kylie
104 Karen

Last Name
Lawrence
Lovelace
Henderson
Bennett
Henderson
Loveless
Loveless
Hayes
Boyer
Lara
Padilla
Hunsaker
Christiansen
?

?
Lockwood
Christy
Schulz
Johnson
Yoder
Mitchell
Tank
Tank
Hanson
Reynolds
Lasher
Reynolds
Thaemert
Laprath
Peterson
LaPrath
Wilson
Lasher
Parker
Parker
McGown
Lawson
Lawson
Howe
Howe
Thiel
Bridges
Borden
Simonds
Hilde
Borden
Christie
Bowen
Brede
Brede
Story
Brewer

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

43
541
924
50
925
106
107
809
67
71
868
779
782
609
610
72
64
938
939
724
73
736
735
63
62
44
61
58
776
10
778
889
45
108
110
834
744
743
104
745
91
798
26
890
899
25
65
843
854
855
942
728

2 Age 15-19
3 Age 12-14
5 Age 11 and under
8 Age 12-14
9 Age 30-39
4 Age 12-14
9 Age 40-49
5 Age 12-14
4 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
6 Age 11 and under
7 Age 11 and under
8 Age 11 and under
9 Age 11 and under
2 Age 11 and under
3 Age 40-49
4 Age 40-49
10 Age 11 and under
11 Age 11 and under
12 Age 11 and under
5 Age 30-39
3 Age 15-19
13 Age 11 and under
6 Age 12-14
7 Age 12-14
11 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
6 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
14 Age 11 and under
15 Age 11 and under
8 Age 12-14
12 Age 40-49
4 Age 15-19
7 Age 50-59
13 Age 40-49
16 Age 11 and under
11 Age 30-39
17 Age 11 and under
9 Age 12-14
18 Age 11 and under
10 Age 12-14
19 Age 11 and under
20 Age 11 and under
6 Age 40-49
21 Age 11 and under
12 Age 30-39
22 Age 11 and under
11 Age 12-14
23 Age 11 and under
2 Age 50-59

20of 8

Place Sex Sex Pace

18 F
19 F
20 F
36 M
37 M
21F
38 M
22F
23 F
39 M
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
40 M
28 F
29 F
30 F
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37F
41 M
42 M
38 F
43 M
39 F
40 F
4 F
42 F
44 M
45 M
46 M
47 M
43 F
48 M
44 F
45 F
46 F
47 F
48 F
49 F
50 F
51 F
49 M
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F

05:28.360
05:28.408
05:32.106
05:32.444
05:32.504
05:34.058
05:34.204
05:35.588
05:35.730
05:35.782
05:41.532
05:41.816
05:44.212
05:44.394
05:44.526
05:47.520
05:48.232
05:50.404
05:51.730
05:51.798
05:54.466
05:54.534
05:55.188
05:59.836
05:59.902
06:02.384
06:02.468
06:04.518
06:05.806
06:05.952
06:06.126
06:06.558
06:07.202
06:07.350
06:07.508
06:07.708
06:11.694
06:11.762
06:12.868
06:15.094
06:16.004
06:16.058
06:16.390
06:17.074
06:17.448
06:18.268
06:18.350
06:19.010
06:21.738
06:25.522
06:26.860
06:27.072

Clock Time
27:21.800
27:22.040
27:40.530
27:42.220
27:42.520
27:50.290
27:51.020
27:57.940
27:58.650
27:58.910
28:27.660
28:29.080
28:41.060
28:41.970
28:42.630
28:57.600
29:01.160
29:12.020
29:18.650
29:18.990
29:32.330
29:32.670
29:35.940
29:59.180
29:59.510
30:11.920
30:12.340
30:22.590
30:29.030
30:29.760
30:30.630
30:32.790
30:36.010
30:36.750
30:37.540
30:38.540
30:58.470
30:58.810
31:04.340
31:15.470
31:20.020
31:20.290
31:21.950
31:25.370
31:27.240
31:31.340
31:31.750
31:35.050
31:48.690
32:07.610
32:14.300
32:15.360



Place OA First Name

105 Rick
106 Audra
107 Daryn
108 Kirsten
109 Kellen
110 Leah
111 Halle

112 Mackenzie

113 KeAndra
114 Kennedy
115 Meghan
116 Taylor
117 Sarah
118 Bob

119 Brittany
120 Tony
121 Donna
122 Ursula
123 Sidney
124 Heidi
125 Rachel
126 Jennifer
127 Susan
128 Courtney
129 Sonya

130 Wahlquist

131 Brittany
132 Tracy
133 Kira
134 Sandra
135 Sean
136 Lauren
137 Mallory
138 Rose
139 Megan
140 Jen Lu
141 Jennifer
142 Melissa
143 Melisa
144 Payton
145 Stephen
146 Colleen
147 Dawn
148 Sarah
149 Ann
150 Dana
151 Emma
152 Jeff
153 Julia
154 Erika
155 Lindsey
156 Jamilyn

Last Name
Brede
Borden
Alred
Knutson
Buhr
McGown
Gilbert
Peters
Harris10
Zarak
Bailey
Bruce
Cowan
Cowan
Rhodes
Rhodes
Jess
Fritsch
Ward
Hartnett
Peterson
Hayes
Wedeking
Lofts
Brede
Sophia
Childs
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Scheibe
Green
Schoeben
Sverdrup
Galinat
Cudwoan
Girvan
Bixby
LaPrath
Mader
Mader
Delarosa
Schoeber
Olson
Lovelace
Morgan
Niedholdt
Niedholdt
Taylor
Scheibe
Fillmore
Quatermas

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

857

24
718

52

68
966
965
964
900
818
817
848
904
905
946
550

86
931
822
811
826
808

48

59
856
775
716
708
706
707
792
546
726
723
710
102
919
915
777
729
731
747
725
540
542
547
878
879
712
791
835
961

14 Age 40-49
12 Age 12-14
24 Age 11 and under
13 Age 12-14
9 Age 12-14
25 Age 11 and under
26 Age 11 and under
27 Age 11 and under
28 Age 11 and under
29 Age 11 and under
2 Age 20-29
30 Age 11 and under
31 Age 11 and under
15 Age 40-49
32 Age 11 and under
13 Age 30-39
7 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
33 Age 11 and under
7 Age 30-39
34 Age 11 and under
14 Age 12-14
3 Age 20-29
4 Age 20-29
8 Age 30-39
35 Age 11 and under
36 Age 11 and under
16 Age 40-49
37 Age 11 and under
9 Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39
4 Age 15-19
38 Age 11 and under
10 Age 40-49
39 Age 11 and under
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
11 Age 30-39
40 Age 11 and under
15 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
15 Age 12-14
5 Age 15-19
6 Age 15-19
41 Age 11 and under
17 Age 40-49
42 Age 11 and under
43 Age 11 and under
44 Age 11 and under
45 Age 11 and under

3of8

Place Sex Sex Pace

50 M
56 F
57 F
58 F
51 M
59 F
60 F
61 F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65 F
66 F
52 M
67 F
53 M
68 F
69 F
70 F
71F
72 F
73 F
74 F
75 F
76 F
77 F
78 F
54 M
79F
80 F
55 M
81F
82 F
83 F
84 F
85 F
86 F
87 F
88 F
89 F
56 M
N F
91 F
92 F
93 F
94 F
95 F
57 M
9% F
97 F
98 F
9 F

06:28.400
06:29.264
06:32.458
06:32.520
06:32.758
06:33.930
06:33.982
06:34.036
06:37.334
06:38.706
06:39.368
06:39.452
06:39.590
06:39.720
06:42.080
06:42.184
06:43.106
06:45.440
06:45.708
06:46.104
06:46.174
06:47.556
06:48.694
06:48.788
06:50.860
06:52.976
06:53.232
06:53.372
06:54.072
06:55.628
06:59.516
07:00.008
07:01.440
07:01.490
07:06.612
07:06.718
07:06.824
07:07.208
07:10.826
07:11.012
07:12.460
07:13.510
07:13.624
07:13.694
07:13.764
07:13.846
07:13.994
07:15.848
07:16.478
07:17.024
07:17.098
07:17.484

Clock Time
32:22.000
32:26.320
32:42.290
32:42.600
32:43.790
32:49.650
32:49.910
32:50.180
33:06.670
33:13.530
33:16.840
33:17.260
33:17.950
33:18.600
33:30.400
33:30.920
33:35.530
33:47.200
33:48.540
33:50.520
33:50.870
33:57.780
34:03.470
34:03.940
34:14.300
34:24.880
34:26.160
34:26.860
34:30.360
34:38.140
34:57.580
35:00.040
35:07.200
35:07.450
35:33.060
35:33.590
35:34.120
35:36.040
35:54.130
35:55.060
36:02.300
36:07.550
36:08.120
36:08.470
36:08.820
36:09.230
36:09.970
36:19.240
36:22.390
36:25.120
36:25.490
36:27.420



Place OA First Name

157 Mary
158 Clare
159 Sydney
160 Karli

161 Samantha

162 Lindsay
163 Barbara
164 Lahdann
165 Hallie
166 Megan
167 Brooke
168 Brianna
169 Sheila
170 Sonia
171 Signey
172 Allie
173 Kelli
174 Rachel
175 Hannah
176 Kendall
177 Karen
178 Tia

179 Kahlah
180 Holly
181 Kathy
182 Julia
183 Sara

184 Mykalene

185 Lane
186 Sage
187 Chiara
188 William
189 Lauren
190 Larry

191 MacKenzie

192 Oliver
193 Chris
194 Raygan
195 Miranda
196 Sheral
197 Beth
198 Alia

199 Makenzie

200 Angella
201 Ametsa
202 Carrie
203 Sarah
204 Sharon
205 Rhonda
206 Kathryn
207 Nora
208 Rachel

Last Name
Hayes
Casey
Taylor
Sprague
Waters
Waters
Burton
Piranfer
Touchstone
Bateman
Delacosa
Morrison
Mader
Taylor
Safaii
Crowe
Fredback
Humphreys
Meyer
Simonds
Simonds
Scott
Marthaller
Hayes
Grief
Greef
Herbert
Piva

Piva
Huggins
Fritsch
Smith
Braley
Smith
Bevington
Fritsch
Bevington
Whallon
Mortensen
Mortensen
Creamer
Hymas
Tiffany
Tiffany
belnap
Huggins
Creamer
Amandus
Holder
Duncan
Faeth
Elaine

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

872
916
713

74
816
815
838
962
715
769
746
719
730
714
875
901
887
968
934
892
891
867
865
807
903
902
810
721
722
774
932

81
909

82
914
930
913
972
954
955
804
957
960
959
784
773
805
787

33
969
836
837

13 Age 40-49
46 Age 11 and under
47 Age 11 and under
3 Age 11 and under
7 Age 15-19
16 Age 12-14
3 Age 50-59
48 Age 11 and under
49 Age 11 and under
50 Age 11 and under
51 Age 11 and under
52 Age 11 and under
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
53 Age 11 and under
54 Age 11 and under
4 Age 50-59
55 Age 11 and under
56 Age 11 and under
57 Age 11 and under
14 Age 40-49
58 Age 11 and under
59 Age 11 and under
60 Age 11 and under
5 Age 50-59
61 Age 11 and under
62 Age 11 and under
63 Age 11 and under
18 Age 40-49
64 Age 11 and under
65 Age 11 and under
4 Age 11 and under
66 Age 11 and under
19 Age 40-49
67 Age 11 and under
20 Age 40-49
16 Age 30-39
1 Age 70 & over
68 Age 11 and under
15 Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
69 Age 11 and under
70 Age 11 and under
6 Age 20-29
71 Age 11 and under
16 Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
17 Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39
72 Age 11 and under
15 Age 30-39
73 Age 11 and under

4 0f 8

Place Sex Sex Pace

100 F
101 F
102 F
58 M
103 F
104 F
105 F
106 F
107 F
108 F
109 F
110 F
1M1 F
M2 F
13 F
114 F
15 F
116 F
117 F
118 F
M9 F
120 F
121 F
122 F
123 F
124 F
125 F
126 F
50 M
127 F
128 F
60 M
129 F
61 M
130 F
62 M
63 M
131 F
132 F
133 F
134 F
135 F
136 F
137 F
138 F
139 F
140 F
141 F
142 F
143 F
144 F
145 F

07:19.672
07:21.254
07:21.300
07:22.498
07:22.546
07:23.096
07:23.146
07:23.264
07:24.024
07:24.088
07:24.184
07:24.286
07:24.690
07:24.786
07:25.994
07:26.040
07:26.368
07:26.516
07:26.798
07:28.944
07:29.926
07:29.978
07:30.100
07:30.198
07:30.338
07:30.436
07:38.348
07:38.424
07:41.970
07:42.034
07:42.116
07:42.234
07:42.356
07:43.072
07:43.792
07:43.888
07:44.110
07:45.106
07:45.228
07:45.286
07:45.966
07:46.064
07:46.178
07:46.242
07:47.024
07:47.190
07:48.996
07:49.060
07:51.050
07:51.098
07:51.230
07:51.276

Clock Time
36:38.360
36:46.270
36:46.500
36:52.490
36:52.730
36:55.480
36:55.730
36:56.320
37:00.120
37:00.440
37:00.920
37:01.430
37:03.450
37:03.930
37:09.970
37:10.200
37:11.840
37:12.580
37:13.990
37:24.720
37:29.630
37:29.890
37:30.500
37:30.990
37:31.690
37:32.180
38:11.740
38:12.120
38:29.850
38:30.170
38:30.580
38:31.170
38:31.780
38:35.360
38:38.960
38:39.440
38:40.550
38:45.530
38:46.140
38:46.430
38:49.830
38:50.320
38:50.890
38:51.210
38:55.120
38:55.950
39:04.980
39:05.300
39:15.250
39:15.490
39:16.150
39:16.380



Place OA First Name

209 Shirley
210 Dana
211 Tristin
212 Jordan
213 McKaye
214 Camille
215 Kimberly
216 Demi
217 Claudia
218 ?

219 ?

220 Matt

221 Ann Braley

222 Shauntel
223 Kurt
224 Meaghan
225 Chelsea
226 Jade
227 Jenna
228 Mougah
229 Jeff
230 Bailee
231 Robin
232 Sarah
233 Natalie
234 |sabel
235 Emily
236 Sonie
237 Allissa
238 Lynette
239 Emma
240 Sydney
241 Sara
242 Doug
243 Jessica
244 Gina
245 Jordan
246 Julie
247 Ellen
248 Hailey
249 Lori
250 Kay
251 Teresa
252 Rachel
253 Kourtney
254 Dixie
255 Ellie
256 Angie
257 Megan
258 Dan
259 Kenton
260 Brian

Last Name
Duncan
Waters
Burton
Wilder
Thacker
Munro
Lazelle
Dolphus
Ornelas

?

?

Smith
Smith
Bowen
Thaemert
Booth
Pearce
Tyler
Hess
Betts
Betts
Kern
Oneill
Knight
Banes
Brune
Alberda
Herring
Caviness
DuBay
Miller
Buhr
Collins
Collins
Tyler
Post
Carley
Post
Caminiti
Caminiti
Caminiti
Thompson
Bartlett
Oldham
McConnell
Herring
Minnaert
Schuessler
Schuessler
Minnaert
Burns
Burns

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

970
814
840
824
823
897
742
768
802
613
612
538

78
842

57
772
737
762
757
943
947
732
974
711
885
883
709
543
844
812
741

70
975
976
755
906
908
907
846
847
845
790
801
700
703
545
929
874
873
926

21

22

7 Age 50-59
18 Age 40-49
74 Age 11 and under
75 Age 11 and under
76 Age 11 and under
77 Age 11 and under
78 Age 11 and under
79 Age 11 and under
8 Age 20-29
5 Age 11 and under
6 Age 11 and under
7 Age 11 and under
16 Age 30-39
80 Age 11 and under
21 Age 40-49
81 Age 11 and under
82 Age 11 and under
83 Age 11 and under
9 Age 20-29
84 Age 11 and under
17 Age 30-39
85 Age 11 and under
19 Age 40-49
86 Age 11 and under
17 Age 12-14
87 Age 11 and under
88 Age 11 and under
8 Age 50-59
89 Age 11 and under
20 Age 40-49
90 Age 11 and under
91 Age 11 and under
92 Age 11 and under
22 Age 40-49
93 Age 11 and under
10 Age 20-29
94 Age 11 and under
21 Age 40-49
95 Age 11 and under
96 Age 11 and under
22 Age 40-49
97 Age 11 and under
23 Age 40-49
98 Age 11 and under
18 Age 12-14
11 Age 20-29
99 Age 11 and under
17 Age 30-39
100 Age 11 and under
23 Age 40-49
10 Age 12-14
24 Age 40-49

50f8

Place Sex Sex Pace

146 F
147 F
148 F
149 F
150 F
151 F
152 F
153 F
154 F
64 M
65 M
66 M
155 F
156 F
67 M
157 F
158 F
159 F
160 F
161 F
68 M
162 F
163 F
164 F
165 F
166 F
167 F
168 F
169 F
170 F
171 F
172 F
173 F
69 M
174 F
175 F
176 F
177 F
178 F
179 F
180 F
181 F
182 F
183 F
184 F
185 F
186 F
187 F
188 F
70M
71TM
72 M

07:51.428
07:51.534
07:51.592
07:51.648
07:51.732
07:51.904
07:55.184
07:57.372
07:57.932
07:58.850
07:58.904
08:00.214
08:00.268
08:02.202
08:10.328
08:11.704
08:11.784
08:12.894
08:13.032
08:13.104
08:13.252
08:14.166
08:20.030
08:20.114
08:20.228
08:20.326
08:20.410
08:20.516
08:22.726
08:22.920
08:23.012
08:24.020
08:24.876
08:26.818
08:26.946
08:27.736
08:28.884
08:28.950
08:29.028
08:29.120
08:29.200
08:29.314
08:29.398
08:29.510
08:30.186
08:35.474
08:42.324
08:44.010
08:44.534
08:46.312
08:46.472
08:46.628

Clock Time
39:17.140
39:17.670
39:17.960
39:18.240
39:18.660
39:19.520
39:35.920
39:46.860
39:49.660
39:54.250
39:54.520
40:01.070
40:01.340
40:11.010
40:51.640
40:58.520
40:58.920
41:04.470
41:05.160
41:05.520
41:06.260
41:10.830
41:40.150
41:40.570
41:41.140
41:41.630
41:42.050
41:42.580
41:53.630
41:54.600
41:55.060
42:00.100
42:04.380
42:14.090
42:14.730
42:18.680
42:24.420
42:24.750
42:25.140
42:25.600
42:26.000
42:26.570
42:26.990
42:27.550
42:30.930
42:57.370
43:31.620
43:40.050
43:42.670
43:51.560
43:52.360
43:53.140



Place OA First Name
261 Katie
262 Liz
263 Jazzmin
264 Jessica
265 Emilie
266 Sheldon
267 Vanessa
268 Heidi
269 Mary
270 Megan
271 Sharri
272 Mckenzie
273 Trisha
274 Michelle
275 Taylor
276 Tracey
277 Lexi
278 Abbie
279 Hilary
280 Kate
281 Olyvia
282 Carolynne
283 Alexandra
284 Anna
285 Rikki
286 Isabelle
287 Jennifer
288 Marisue
289 Cami
290 Yvette
291 Morgan
292 Raquel
293 Rachael
294 Richard
295 Emily
296 Danny
297 Kayla
298 Sarah

299 Mary Frances

300 Katie
301 Kelsey
302 Shannon
303 Michelle
304 Amber
305 Scarlett
306 Marlys
307 Sarah
308 Emily
309 Ann

310 Abby
311 Sanannah
312 Katie

Last Name
Allen
Allen
Aitchison
Jensen
Kelley
Kelley
Munro
Munro
Knutson
Buxton
Shippy
Gredler
Baxter
Wilkin
Toll
Thomas
Grounds
Johnson
Grounds
Johnson
Czopek
Bremmer
Oxford
Davis
Godfrey
Haroian
Banes
Smith
Adams
Fickel
Phillips
Phillips
Beath
Beath
Britt

Britt
Pearce
Booth
Booth
Drum
Watson
Drum
Watson
Stiles
Borges
Westra
hedley
Bartlett
Upchurch
Ward
Seewald
Durkin

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

912
911
910
888
880
881
898
896

51
702
971
766
701
759
763
767
796
788
795
789
958
956
895
833
832
940
884
886
756
765
876
877
749
748
851
852
738
771
770
830
820
831
819
825
858
813
794
800

15
821
752
937

101 Age 11 and under
24 Age 40-49
102 Age 11 and under
18 Age 30-39
103 Age 11 and under
18 Age 30-39
104 Age 11 and under
25 Age 40-49
26 Age 40-49
19 Age 12-14
19 Age 30-39
105 Age 11 and under
106 Age 11 and under
20 Age 30-39
107 Age 11 and under
21 Age 30-39
108 Age 11 and under
109 Age 11 and under
22 Age 30-39
23 Age 30-39
110 Age 11 and under
111 Age 11 and under
112 Age 11 and under
113 Age 11 and under
24 Age 30-39
114 Age 11 and under
8 Age 15-19
27 Age 40-49
115 Age 11 and under
25 Age 30-39
116 Age 11 and under
26 Age 30-39
117 Age 11 and under
19 Age 30-39
12 Age 20-29
8 Age 11 and under
118 Age 11 and under
119 Age 11 and under
28 Age 40-49
120 Age 11 and under
121 Age 11 and under
29 Age 40-49
27 Age 30-39
122 Age 11 and under
123 Age 11 and under
9 Age 50-59
124 Age 11 and under
125 Age 11 and under
10 Age 50-59
126 Age 11 and under
127 Age 11 and under
128 Age 11 and under

6 of 8

Place Sex Sex Pace

189 F
190 F
191 F
192 F
193 F

73 M
194 F
195 F
196 F
197 F
198 F
199 F
200 F
201 F
202 F
203 F
204 F
205 F
206 F
207 F
208 F
209 F
210 F
211 F
212 F
213 F
214 F
215 F
216 F
217 F
218 F
219 F
220 F

74 M
221 F

7% M
222 F
223 F
224 F
225 F
226 F
227 F
228 F
229 F
230 F
231 F
232 F
233 F
234 F
235 F
236 F
237 F

08:46.878
08:48.748
08:48.850
08:49.012
08:49.166
08:51.438
08:51.492
08:53.212
08:53.304
08:54.624
08:54.716
08:54.800
08:54.908
08:54.978
08:55.110
08:55.698
08:55.812
08:55.942
08:56.182
09:01.932
09:02.300
09:02.524
09:03.534
09:05.930
09:06.010
09:09.590
09:14.964
09:15.400
09:17.178
09:19.574
09:20.308
09:20.412
09:20.504
09:21.336
09:22.682
09:27.120
09:27.402
09:27.546
09:27.894
09:30.044
09:40.098
09:40.268
09:40.496
09:40.648
09:40.744
09:43.110
09:44.334
09:44.380
09:45.504
09:47.922
09:49.040
09:49.210

Clock Time
43:54.390
44:03.740
44:04.250
44:05.060
44:05.830
44:17.190
44:17.460
44:26.060
44:26.520
44:33.120
44:33.580
44:34.000
44:34.540
44:34.890
44:35.550
44:38.490
44:39.060
44:39.710
44:40.910
45:09.660
45:11.500
45:12.620
45:17.670
45:29.650
45:30.050
45:47.950
46:14.820
46:17.000
46:25.890
46:37.870
46:41.540
46:42.060
46:42.520
46:46.680
46:53.410
47:15.600
47:17.010
47:17.730
47:19.470
47:30.220
48:20.490
48:21.340
48:22.480
48:23.240
48:23.720
48:35.550
48:41.670
48:41.900
48:47.520
48:59.610
49:05.200
49:06.050



Place OA First Name

313 Autumn
314 Steve
315 Alexis
316 Joanie
317 Cathy
318 Cathy
319 Denise
320 Kaila
321 Aubrey
322 Alexis
323 Tessa
324 Lauri
325 Robin
326 Rose
327 Liana
328 Susan
329 Nancy
330 Kyle
331 Davis
332 Jacky
333 Kenzi
DNF Zohal
DNF Shawna
DNF Leah
DNF Emma
DNF Jamie
DNF Patti
DNF Riley
DNF Emily
DNF Emily
DNF Kathy
DNF Mario
DNF Sam
DNF Miriam
DNF Jennifer
DNF Jenny

DNF Harleigha

DNF Emily
DNF Amanda
DNF James
DNF Joan
DNF Tessa

DNF Savannah

DNF Karly
DNF Jillian
DNF Molly
DNF Sherri
DNF Mary
DNF Ayla

DNF Pochardt

DNF Mikaiah
DNF Tracy

Last Name
Haskell
Haskell
Coker
Coker
Loskowski
Yenne
McKague
Lowder
McKague
Petri
Fredrickson
Fredrickson
Zink
Thomas
Rehman
Rehman
Verghese
Knutson
Cross
Bradely
Kitchin
Sher-Afzal
Marthaller
Haman
Gibson
Gibson
Lough
Rosser
Bergquist
Mcalevitt
Wassmuth
Zuniga
Swanson
Wilcock
Willet
Johnson
Wilcock
Hicks
Alvaro
Lloyd
Apodaca
Gooding
Harrelson
Lauer
Hansan
Bradbury
Lauer
Bayci
Gough
Stephanie
Oates
Troia

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

734
733
786
785
750
751
827
829
828
869
944
945
539
537
952
953
34
53
1
753
754
862
866
863
928
927
77
917
75
727
9
87
54
949
871
16
948
780
29
90
739
921
860
38
60
28
39
933
864
973
66
918

129 Age 11 and under
20 Age 30-39
130 Age 11 and under
28 Age 30-39
30 Age 40-49
131 Age 11 and under
31 Age 40-49
132 Age 11 and under
133 Age 11 and under
134 Age 11 and under
135 Age 11 and under
32 Age 40-49
11 Age 50-59
12 Age 50-59
136 Age 11 and under
137 Age 11 and under
29 Age 30-39
5 Age 15-19
6 Age 15-19
20 Age 12-14
138 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 60-69
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
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Place Sex Sex Pace

238 F

76 M
239 F
240 F
241 F
242 F
243 F
244 F
245 F
246 F
247 F
248 F
249 F
250 F
251 F
252 F
253 F

77 M

78 M
254 F
255 F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F

09:49.676
09:49.732
09:51.458
09:51.500
09:56.522
09:56.646
10:03.162
10:04.392
10:04.434
10:08.126
10:21.154
10:26.956
10:35.068
10:35.148
11:06.830
11:20.468
11:24.572
11:32.212
11:47.946
12:44.966
12:47.520
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
49:08.380
49:08.660
49:17.290
49:17.500
49:42.610
49:43.230
50:15.810
50:21.960
50:22.170
50:40.630
51:45.770
52:14.780
52:55.340
52:55.740
55:34.150
56:42.340
57:02.860
57:41.060
58:59.730
1:03:44.830
1:03:57.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Place OA First Name

DNF Stormy
DNF Greg
DNF Myla
DNF Kelly
DNF Kat

DNF Courtney

DNF Katee
DNF Nichole
DNF Greg
DNF Lena
DNF Rachel
DNF Cassie
DNF Oliver
DNF Craig
DNF Kami
DNF Emily
DNF Kalyn
DNF Kylee
DNF Alyssa
DNF Dean
DNF Liz
DNF Mary
DNF Jessenia
DNF Christian
DNF Haley
DNF Caitlin
DNF Phoebe
DNF Megan
DNF Lane
DNF Susan
DNF Kate
DNF Sophia
DNF Rachel
DNF Carolyn

Last Name
Parsons
Moore
Cross
Cross
Parker
Paul

Buser
Deakins
Orlowsky
Orlowsky
Humphreys
Cannon
Chase
Christiansen
Christianson
Upchurch
Ebner
Bowen
Cooper
Herring
Owen-Brune
Parker
Mejia
Parker

Ellis

Recla
Turner
Miller
Bridges
Bridges
Drahold
Wabhlquist
Deely
Miller

Hornet Run
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

967
40
936
3
720
793
941
6

8

7
968
36
76
783
781
13
11
839
46
544
882
109
859
534
861
920
35
951
797
799
935
775
47
740

DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 60-69
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 30-39
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Place Sex Sex Pace

DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Division

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Place Div

Sex First Name

-F
1F
2F

O NO O W
b B e e B B 0 |

9F
10 F
1M1F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
20 F
21F
22F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30 F
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37F
38 F
39 F
40 F
M F
42 F
43 F
44 F
45 F
46 F
47 F
48 F
49 F
50 F
51 F

Ciara
Stephanie
Zena
Alexandria
Sage
Daisy
Vanessa
Chyenne
Alicia
Cyndi
llsa
Lauren
Marisa
Ashley
Lindsey
Avery
Kristina
Breanna
Emily
Kate
Adrienne
Sierra
Zoie
Kylie
Daryn
Leah
Halle
Mackenzie
KeAndra
Kennedy
Taylor
Sarah
Brittany
Sidney
Rachel
Wabhlquist
Brittany
Kira
Mallory
Megan
Payton
Emma
Julia
Erika
Lindsey
Jamilyn
Clare
Sydney
Lahdann
Hallie
Megan
Brooke

Hornet Run

Group Results

Last Name
Pena
Borron
Quigley
Pedersen
Siders
Henderson
Padilla
Hunsaker
Christiansen
?

Schulz
Johnson
Yoder
Tank
LaPrath
Wilson
Lawson
Howe
Bridges
Simonds
Hilde
Christie
Brede
Story
Alred
McGown
Gilbert
Peters
Harris10
Zarak
Bruce
Cowan
Rhodes
Ward
Peterson
Sophia
Childs
Hughes
Schoeben
Galinat
Mader
Niedholdt
Taylor
Scheibe
Fillmore
Quatermas
Casey
Taylor
Piranfer
Touchstone
Bateman
Delacosa

10f7

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

764
615
893
894
717
924
868
779
782
609
938
939
724
735
778
889
743
745
798
890
899

65
854
942
718
966
965
964
900
818
848
904
946
822
826
775
716
706
726
710
729
878
712
791
835
961
916
713
962
715
769
746

28
45
46
47
52
55
63
64
65
66
70
71
72
75
83
84
90
92
94
96
97
99
101
103
107
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
119
123
125
130
131
133
137
139
144
151
153
154
155
156
158
159
164
165
166
167

2
11
12
13
17
20
24
25
26
27
30
31
32
35
40
41
43
44
46
48
49
51
52
54
57
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
70
72
77
78
79
82
84
89
95
96
97
08
99

101

102

106

107

108

109

04:47.946
05:22.336
05:23.566
05:23.646
05:26.002
05:32.106
05:41.532
05:41.816
05:44.212
05:44.394
05:50.404
05:51.730
05:51.798
05:55.188
06:06.126
06:06.558
06:11.762
06:15.094
06:16.058
06:17.074
06:17.448
06:18.350
06:21.738
06:26.860
06:32.458
06:33.930
06:33.982
06:34.036
06:37.334
06:38.706
06:39.452
06:39.590
06:42.080
06:45.708
06:46.174
06:52.976
06:53.232
06:54.072
07:01.440
07:06.612
07:11.012
07:13.994
07:16.478
07:17.024
07:17.098
07:17.484
07:21.254
07:21.300
07:23.264
07:24.024
07:24.088
07:24.184

Clock Time
23:59.730
26:51.680
26:57.830
26:58.230
27:10.010
27:40.530
28:27.660
28:29.080
28:41.060
28:41.970
29:12.020
29:18.650
29:18.990
29:35.940
30:30.630
30:32.790
30:58.810
31:15.470
31:20.290
31:25.370
31:27.240
31:31.750
31:48.690
32:14.300
32:42.290
32:49.650
32:49.910
32:50.180
33:06.670
33:13.530
33:17.260
33:17.950
33:30.400
33:48.540
33:50.870
34:24.880
34:26.160
34:30.360
35:07.200
35:33.060
35:55.060
36:09.970
36:22.390
36:25.120
36:25.490
36:27.420
36:46.270
36:46.500
36:56.320
37:00.120
37:00.440
37:00.920



Division

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Place Div

Sex First Name

52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F
56 F
57 F
58 F
59 F
60 F
61 F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65 F
66 F
67 F
68 F
69 F
70 F
71F
72 F
73 F
74 F
75 F
76 F
77T F
78 F
79F
80 F
81F
82 F
83 F
84 F
85 F
86 F
87 F
88 F
89 F
QN F
91 F
92 F
9 F
94 F
95 F
9 F
97 F
98 F
9 F
100 F
101 F
102 F
103 F

Brianna
Signey
Allie
Rachel
Hannah
Kendall
Tia
Kahlah
Holly
Julia
Sara
Mykalene
Sage
Chiara
Lauren
MacKenzie
Miranda
Alia
Makenzie
Ametsa
Kathryn
Rachel
Tristin
Jordan
McKaye
Camille
Kimberly
Demi
Shauntel
Meaghan
Chelsea
Jade
Mougah
Bailee
Sarah
Isabel
Emily
Allissa
Emma
Sydney
Sara
Jessica
Jordan
Ellen
Hailey
Kay
Rachel
Ellie
Megan
Katie
Jazzmin
Emilie

Hornet Run
Group Results

Last Name
Morrison
Safaii
Crowe
Humphreys
Meyer
Simonds
Scott
Marthaller
Hayes
Greef
Herbert
Piva
Huggins
Fritsch
Braley
Bevington
Mortensen
Hymas
Tiffany
belnap
Duncan
Elaine
Burton
Wilder
Thacker
Munro
Lazelle
Dolphus
Bowen
Booth
Pearce
Tyler
Betts
Kern
Knight
Brune
Alberda
Caviness
Miller
Buhr
Collins
Tyler
Carley
Caminiti
Caminiti
Thompson
Oldham
Minnaert
Schuessler
Allen
Aitchison
Kelley

20of7

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

719
875
901
968
934
892
867
865
807
902
810
721
774
932
909
914
954
957
960
784
969
837
840
824
823
897
742
768
842
772
737
762
943
732
711
883
709
844
741

70
975
755
908
846
847
790
700
929
873
912
910
880

168
171
172
174
175
176
178
179
180
182
183
184
186
187
189
191
195
198
199
201
206
208
21
212
213
214
215
216
222
224
225
226
228
230
232
234
235
237
239
240
241
243
245
247
248
250
252
255
257
261
263
265

110
113
114
116
117
118
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
135
136
138
143
145
148
149
150
151
152
153
156
157
158
159
161
162
164
166
167
169
171
172
173
174
176
178
179
181
183
186
188
189
191
193

07:24.286
07:25.994
07:26.040
07:26.516
07:26.798
07:28.944
07:29.978
07:30.100
07:30.198
07:30.436
07:38.348
07:38.424
07:42.034
07:42.116
07:42.356
07:43.792
07:45.228
07:46.064
07:46.178
07:47.024
07:51.098
07:51.276
07:51.592
07:51.648
07:51.732
07:51.904
07:55.184
07:57.372
08:02.202
08:11.704
08:11.784
08:12.894
08:13.104
08:14.166
08:20.114
08:20.326
08:20.410
08:22.726
08:23.012
08:24.020
08:24.876
08:26.946
08:28.884
08:29.028
08:29.120
08:29.314
08:29.510
08:42.324
08:44.534
08:46.878
08:48.850
08:49.166

Clock Time
37:01.430
37:09.970
37:10.200
37:12.580
37:13.990
37:24.720
37:29.890
37:30.500
37:30.990
37:32.180
38:11.740
38:12.120
38:30.170
38:30.580
38:31.780
38:38.960
38:46.140
38:50.320
38:50.890
38:55.120
39:15.490
39:16.380
39:17.960
39:18.240
39:18.660
39:19.520
39:35.920
39:46.860
40:11.010
40:58.520
40:58.920
41:04.470
41:05.520
41:10.830
41:40.570
41:41.630
41:42.050
41:53.630
41:55.060
42:00.100
42:04.380
42:14.730
42:24.420
42:25.140
42:25.600
42:26.570
42:27.550
43:31.620
43:42.670
43:54.390
44:04.250
44:05.830



Division

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Place Div

Sex First Name

104 F
105 F
106 F
107 F
108 F
109 F
110 F
1M1 F
M2 F
13 F
114 F
15 F
116 F
M7 F
118 F
M9 F
120 F
121 F
122 F
123 F
124 F
125 F
126 F
127 F
128 F
129 F
130 F
131 F
132 F
133 F
134 F
135 F
136 F
137 F
138 F

Vanessa
Mckenzie
Trisha
Taylor
Lexi
Abbie
Olyvia
Carolynne
Alexandra
Anna
Isabelle
Cami
Morgan
Rachael
Kayla
Sarah
Katie
Kelsey
Amber
Scarlett
Sarah
Emily
Abby
Sanannah
Katie
Autumn
Alexis
Cathy
Kaila
Aubrey
Alexis
Tessa
Liana
Susan
Kenzi

Herby
Dave
Karli
William
?

?

Matt
Danny

Julia
Nicole
Morgan
Katie
Hannah
Ashley
Laura

Hornet Run

Group Results

Last Name
Munro
Gredler
Baxter
Toll
Grounds
Johnson
Czopek
Bremmer
Oxford
Davis
Haroian
Adams
Phillips
Beath
Pearce
Booth
Drum
Watson
Stiles
Borges
hedley
Bartlett
Ward
Seewald
Durkin
Haskell
Coker
Yenne
Lowder
McKague
Petri
Fredrickson
Rehman
Rehman
Kitchin

Kojiwas
?
Sprague
Smith

?

?

Smith
Britt

Upchurch
Daun
Buhr
Lovelace
Loveless
Hayes
Hanson

3of7

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

898
766
701
763
796
788
958
956
895
833
940
756
876
749
738
771
830
820
825
858
794
800
821
752
937
734
786
751
829
828
869
944
952
953
754

614
610

74

81
613
612
538
852

14
85
69
541
106
809
63

267
272
273
275
277
278
281
282
283
284
286
289
291
293
297
208
300
301
304
305
307
308
310
311
312
313
315
318
320
321
322
323
327
328
333

13

67
160
188
218
219
220
296

31
44
51
54
58
60
76

194
199
200
202
204
205
208
209
210
211
213
216
218
220
222
223
225
226
229
230
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
242
244
245
246
247
251
252
255

12
40
58
60
64
65
66
75

3
10
16
19
21
22
36

08:51.492
08:54.800
08:54.908
08:55.110
08:55.812
08:55.942
09:02.300
09:02.524
09:03.534
09:05.930
09:09.590
09:17.178
09:20.308
09:20.504
09:27.402
09:27.546
09:30.044
09:40.098
09:40.648
09:40.744
09:44.334
09:44.380
09:47.922
09:49.040
09:49.210
09:49.676
09:51.458
09:56.646
10:04.392
10:04.434
10:08.126
10:21.154
11:06.830
11:20.468
12:47.520

04:04.316
05:44.526
07:22.498
07:42.234
07:58.850
07:58.904
08:00.214
09:27.120

04:58.858
05:22.152
05:25.940
05:28.408
05:34.058
05:35.588
05:59.836

Clock Time
44:17.460
44:34.000
44:34.540
44:35.550
44:39.060
44:39.710
45:11.500
45:12.620
45:17.670
45:29.650
45:47.950
46:25.890
46:41.540
46:42.520
47:17.010
47:17.730
47:30.220
48:20.490
48:23.240
48:23.720
48:41.670
48:41.900
48:59.610
49:05.200
49:06.050
49:08.380
49:17.290
49:43.230
50:21.960
50:22.170
50:40.630
51:45.770
55:34.150
56:42.340

1:03:57.600

20:21.580
28:42.630
36:52.490
38:31.170
39:54.250
39:54.520
40:01.070
47:15.600

24:54.290
26:50.760
27:09.700
27:22.040
27:50.290
27:57.940
29:59.180



Division

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Place Div

Sex First Name

7F
8F
9F
10 F
1M1F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19F
20 F
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10 F

Roz
Samantha
Elise
Kaylie
Kyla
Audra
Kirsten
Jennifer
Sarah
Lindsay
Natalie
Kourtney
Megan
Jacky

Jamison
Sean
Tyler
Carl
Nick
Daniel
Andrew
Derek
Kellen
Kenton

Rachel
Hannah
Kira
Lauren
Ann

Dana
Samantha
Jennifer

Erik
Devin
Cameron
Jack
Kyle
Davis

HEather
Meghan
Susan
Courtney
Melissa
Angella
Sarah
Claudia
Jenna
Gina

Hornet Run

Group Results

Last Name
Reynolds
Lasher
Thiel
Borden
Brede
Borden
Knutson
Hayes
Olson
Waters
Banes
McConnell
Buxton
Bradely

Loveless
Thomas
Honsinger
Mering
Brokaw
Fredrickson
Stevenson
Bennett
Buhr
Burns

Nicholas
Lawrence
Tank
Green
Lovelace
Morgan
Waters
Banes

Montgomery
Fredrickson
Cortens
Parker
Knutson
Cross

Martz
Bailey
Wedeking
Lofts
Bixby
Tiffany
Creamer
Ornelas
Hess
Post

4 of 7

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

62
45
91
26
855
24
52
808
540
815
885
703
702
753

105
100
20
536
88
19
84
50
68
21

548

43
736
546
542
547
816
884

41
549
49
110
53

761
817

48

59
915
959
805
802
757
906

77

85

93

95
102
106
108
126
148
162
233
253
270
332

11
16
18
20
24
27
50
56
109
259

40
53
74
136
149
150
161
287

12
32
87
330
331

41
115
127
128
142
200
203
217
227
244

37
42
45
47
53
56
58
73
92
104
165
184
197
254

10
15
17
19
23
26
35
36
51
71

6
18
34
81
93
94

103
214

11
29
45
77
78

64
74
75
87
137
140
154
160
175

05:59.902
06:07.202
06:16.004
06:16.390
06:25.522
06:29.264
06:32.520
06:47.556
07:13.694
07:23.096
08:20.228
08:30.186
08:54.624
12:44.966

03:57.454
04:16.026
04:17.784
04:20.966
04:35.012
04:47.426
05:25.834
05:32.444
06:32.758
08:46.472

05:20.910
05:28.360
05:54.534
07:00.008
07:13.764
07:13.846
07:22.546
09:14.964

03:35.840
04:03.780
04:58.950
06:07.508
11:32.212
11:47.946

05:20.992
06:39.368
06:48.694
06:48.788
07:07.208
07:46.242
07:48.996
07:57.932
08:13.032
08:27.736

Clock Time
29:59.510
30:36.010
31:20.020
31:21.950
32:07.610
32:26.320
32:42.600
33:57.780
36:08.470
36:55.480
41:41.140
42:30.930
44:33.120

1:03:44.830

19:47.270
21:20.130
21:28.920
21:44.830
22:55.060
23:57.130
27:09.170
27:42.220
32:43.790
43:52.360

26:44.550
27:21.800
29:32.670
35:00.040
36:08.820
36:09.230
36:52.730
46:14.820

17:59.200
20:18.900
24:54.750
30:37.540
57:41.060
58:59.730

26:44.960
33:16.840
34:03.470
34:03.940
35:36.040
38:51.210
39:04.980
39:49.660
41:05.160
42:18.680



Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place Div

Sex First Name

MMF
12 F
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Dixie
Emily

Jeremy
Andy

Holly
Jodi
Heidi
Cesha
Elizabeth
Kristina
Teri
Heidi
Sonya
Jen Lu
Jennifer
Melisa
Sheila
Sonia
Rhonda
Nora
Ann Braley
Angie
Jessica
Sharri
Michelle
Tracey
Hilary
Kate
Rikki
Yvette
Raquel
Michelle
Joanie
Nancy

Kevin
Tim
James
Craig
Brent
Craig
Jeff
Greg
Mike
Roger
Lee
Scott
Eric
Tony
Sean

Hornet Run

Group Results

Last Name
Herring
Britt

Kirk
Stauffer

Fleming
Hurley

Gudmundsen

Page
Boyer
Mitchell
Thaemert
Hartnett
Brede
Cudwoan
Girvan
LaPrath
Mader
Taylor
Holder
Faeth
Smith
Schuessler
Jensen
Shippy
Wilkin
Thomas
Grounds
Johnson
Godfrey
Fickel
Phillips
Watson
Coker
Verghese

Sheehy
Ramey
Lloyd
Hopper
Deakins
Arnzen
Stephenson
Sollars
Markley
Henderson
Laprath
Howe
Bowen
Rhodes
Scheibe

50f7

545
851

92
93

95
18
56
27
67
73
58
811
856
102
919
777
730
714
33
836
78
874
888
971
759
767
795
789
832
765
877
819
785
34

99
83
101
55
5
80
37
17
12
925
776
104
843
550
792

254
295

1
3

8
33
43
49
61
73
80

124
129
140
141
143
169
170
205
207
221
256
264
271
274
276
279
280
285
290
292
303
316
329

10
15
23
26
30
34
39
57
81
91
100
120
135

185
221

1

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

08:35.474
09:22.682

03:04.400

3 03:08.960

15
23
33
38
71
76
85
86
88
111
112
142
144
155
187
192
198
201
203
206
207
212
217
219
228
240
253

14
22
25
28
30
34
37
43
48
49
53
55

03:37.180
05:05.342
05:21.580
05:24.332
05:35.730
05:54.466
06:04.518
06:46.104
06:50.860
07:06.718
07:06.824
07:10.826
07:24.690
07:24.786
07:51.050
07:51.230
08:00.268
08:44.010
08:49.012
08:54.716
08:54.978
08:55.698
08:56.182
09:01.932
09:06.010
09:19.574
09:20.412
09:40.496
09:51.500
11:24.572

03:08.880
03:50.512
03:57.340
04:13.600
04:33.390
04:46.072
04:58.032
05:05.688
05:18.924
05:32.504
06:05.806
06:12.868
06:19.010
06:42.184
06:59.516

Clock Time

42:57.370
46:53.410

15:22.000
15:44.800

18:05.900
25:26.710
26:47.900
27:01.660
27:58.650
29:32.330
30:22.590
33:50.520
34:14.300
35:33.590
35:34.120
35:54.130
37:03.450
37:03.930
39:15.250
39:16.150
40:01.340
43:40.050
44:05.060
44:33.580
44:34.890
44:38.490
44:40.910
45:09.660
45:30.050
46:37.870
46:42.060
48:22.480
49:17.500
57:02.860

15:44.400
19:12.560
19:46.700
21:08.000
22:46.950
23:50.360
24:50.160
25:28.440
26:34.620
27:42.520
30:29.030
31:04.340
31:35.050
33:30.920
34:57.580



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place Div

Group Results

Sex First Name

15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
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Stephen
Chris
Jeff
Sheldon
Richard
Steve

Stephanie
Claudia
Gina
Susie
Sparkle
Barb
Donna
Ursula
Sandra
Rose
Colleen
Dawn
Mary
Karen
Sheral
Carrie
Sharon
Dana
Robin
Lynette
Julie
Lori
Teresa
Liz
Heidi
Mary
Marisue
Mary Frances
Shannon
Cathy
Denise
Lauri

Jon
Michael
Chuck
Paul
Dean
Robert
Oliver
Sean
James
Albert
Michael
Dave

Hornet Run

Last Name
Mader
Bevington
Betts
Kelley
Beath
Haskell

Peters
Terrell
Lockwood
Christy
Peterson
Borden
Jess
Fritsch
Hughes
Sverdrup
Delarosa
Schoeber
Hayes
Simonds
Mortensen
Huggins
Amandus
Waters
Oneill
DuBay
Post
Caminiti
Bartlett
Allen
Munro
Knutson
Smith
Booth
Drum
Loskowski
McKague
Fredrickson

Fishburn
Keiley
Young
Montgomery
Brokaw
Wilkin
Chase
Cross
Loveless
Lara
Lasher
Parker
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Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

731
913
947
881
748
733

963
841

72

64

10

25

86
931
707
723
747
725
872
891
955
773
787
814
974
812
907
845
801
911
896

51
886
770
831
750
827
945

96
103
94
42
89
760
79
2
107
71
44
108

145
193
229
266
294
314

42

48

68

69

82

98
121
122
134
138
146
147
157
177
196
202
204
210
231
238
246
249
251
262
268
269
288
299
302
317
319
324

4
5
6

14

19

29

35

37

59

62

78

86

56
63
68
73
74
76

8
14
28
29
39
50
68
69
80
83
90
91

100
119
133
139
141
147
163
170
177
180
182
190
195
196
215
224
227
241
243
248

13
18
27
31
33
38
39
41
44

07:12.460
07:44.110
08:13.252
08:51.438
09:21.336
09:49.732

05:21.322
05:23.976
05:47.520
05:48.232
06:05.952
06:18.268
06:43.106
06:45.440
06:55.628
07:01.490
07:13.510
07:13.624
07:19.672
07:29.926
07:45.286
07:47.190
07:49.060
07:51.534
08:20.030
08:22.920
08:28.950
08:29.200
08:29.398
08:48.748
08:53.212
08:53.304
09:15.400
09:27.894
09:40.268
09:56.522
10:03.162
10:26.956

03:23.540
03:31.920
03:34.460
04:09.218
04:19.448
04:50.140
05:12.232
05:16.256
05:34.204
05:35.782
06:02.384
06:07.350

Clock Time
36:02.300
38:40.550
41:06.260
44:17.190
46:46.680
49:08.660

26:46.610
26:59.880
28:57.600
29:01.160
30:29.760
31:31.340
33:35.530
33:47.200
34:38.140
35:07.450
36:07.550
36:08.120
36:38.360
37:29.630
38:46.430
38:55.950
39:05.300
39:17.670
41:40.150
41:54.600
42:24.750
42:26.000
42:26.990
44:03.740
44:26.060
44:26.520
46:17.000
47:19.470
48:21.340
49:42.610
50:15.810
52:14.780

16:57.700
17:39.600
17:52.300
20:46.090
21:37.240
24:10.700
26:01.160
26:21.280
27:51.020
27:58.910
30:11.920
30:36.750



Hornet Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name LastName Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 40-49 13 M Kerry Lawson 744 89 47 06:11.694 30:58.470
Age 40-49 14 M  Rick Brede 857 105 50 06:28.400 32:22.000
Age 40-49 15M Bob Cowan 905 118 52 06:39.720 33:18.600
Age 40-49 16 M Tracy Hughes 708 132 54 06:53.372 34:26.860
Age 40-49 17 M Jeff Niedholdt 879 152 57 07:15.848 36:19.240
Age 40-49 18 M  Lane Piva 722 185 59 07:41.970 38:29.850
Age 40-49 19 M Larry Smith 82 190 61 07:43.072 38:35.360
Age 40-49 20 M Oliver Fritsch 930 192 62 07:43.888 38:39.440
Age 40-49 21 M Kurt Thaemert 57 223 67 08:10.328 40:51.640
Age 40-49 22 M Doug Collins 976 242 69 08:26.818 42:14.090
Age 40-49 23 M Dan Minnaert 926 258 70 08:46.312 43:51.560
Age 40-49 24 M Brian Burns 22 260 72 08:46.628 43:53.140
Age 50-59 1F Mary Hoey 4 38 5 05:16.316 26:21.580
Age 50-59 2F Karen Brewer 728 104 55 06:27.072 32:15.360
Age 50-59 3F Barbara Burton 838 163 105 07:23.146 36:55.730
Age 50-59 4 F Kelli Fredback 887 173 115 07:26.368 37:11.840
Age 50-59 5F Kathy Grief 903 181 123 07:30.338 37:31.690
Age 50-59 6 F Beth Creamer 804 197 134 07:45.966 38:49.830
Age 50-59 7F Shirley Duncan 970 209 146 07:51.428 39:17.140
Age 50-59 8 F Sonie Herring 543 236 168 08:20.516 41:42.580
Age 50-59 9F Marlys Westra 813 306 231 09:43.110 48:35.550
Age 50-59 10 F Ann Upchurch 15 309 234 09:45.504 48:47.520
Age 50-59 1MF Robin Zink 539 325 249 10:35.068 52:55.340
Age 50-59 12 F Rose Thomas 537 326 250 10:35.148 52:55.740
Age 50-59 1M  Allan Wylie 30 17 16 04:17.068 21:25.340
Age 50-59 2M  Mark Mering 535 21 20 04:23.062 21:55.310
Age 50-59 3 M Dave Shade 98 22 21 04:24.494 22:02.470
Age 50-59 4 M  Bruce MacEwan 97 25 24 04:40.360 23:21.800
Age 50-59 5M  Stephen Bradbury 23 36 32 05:12.292 26:01.460
Age 50-59 6 M Dale Reynolds 61 79 42 06:02.468 30:12.340
Age 50-59 7M  Mike McGown 834 88 46 06:07.708 30:38.540
Age 70 & over 1F Raygan Whallon 972 194 131 07:45.106 38:45.530
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Division

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under
Age 11 and under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Place Div

Hornet Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

-F
1F
2F
3F
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Ciara
Stephanie
Zena
Alexandria

Herby
Dave
Karli

Julia
Nicole
Morgan
Katie

Jamison
Sean
Tyler

Rachel
Hannah
Kira

Erik
Devin
Cameron

HEather
Meghan
Susan

Jeremy
Andy

Holly
Jodi
Heidi
Cesha

Kevin
Tim
James
Craig

Stephanie
Claudia
Gina

Jon
Michael
Chuck

Mary

Pena
Borron
Quigley
Pedersen

Kojiwas
?
Sprague

Upchurch
Daun
Buhr
Lovelace

Loveless
Thomas
Honsinger

Nicholas
Lawrence
Tank

Montgomery
Fredrickson
Cortens

Martz
Bailey
Wedeking

Kirk
Stauffer

Fleming
Hurley
Gudmundsen
Page

Sheehy
Ramey
Lloyd

Hopper

Peters
Terrell
Lockwood
Fishburn
Keiley
Young

Hoey

1of2

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

764
615
893
894

614
610
74

14
85
69
541

105
100
20

548
43
736

41
549
49

761
817
48

92
93

95
18
56
27

99
83
101
55

963
841
72

96
103
94

28
45
46
47

13
67
160

31
44
51
54

11
16
18

40
53
74

7
12
32

41
115
127

wW =

33
43
49

10
15

42
48
68

N

38

2
11
12
13

12
40
58

3
10
16
19

10
15
17

6
18
34

7
11
29

7
64
74

04:47.946
05:22.336
05:23.566
05:23.646

04:04.316
05:44.526
07:22.498

04:58.858
05:22.152
05:25.940
05:28.408

03:57.454
04:16.026
04:17.784

05:20.910
05:28.360
05:54.534

03:35.840
04:03.780
04:58.950

05:20.992
06:39.368
06:48.694

03:04.400
03:08.960

03:37.180
05:05.342
05:21.580
05:24.332

03:08.880
03:50.512
03:57.340
04:13.600

056:21.322
05:23.976
05:47.520

03:23.540
03:31.920
03:34.460

05:16.316

Clock Time
23:59.730
26:51.680
26:57.830
26:58.230

20:21.580
28:42.630
36:52.490

24:54.290
26:50.760
27:09.700
27:22.040

19:47.270
21:20.130
21:28.920

26:44.550
27:21.800
29:32.670

17:59.200
20:18.900
24:54.750

26:44.960
33:16.840
34:03.470

15:22.000
15:44.800

18:05.900
25:26.710
26:47.900
27:01.660

15:44.400
19:12.560
19:46.700
21:08.000

26:46.610
26:59.880
28:57.600

16:57.700
17:39.600
17:52.300

26:21.580



Hornet Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 50-59 2F Karen Brewer 728 104 55 06:27.072 32:15.360
Age 50-59 3F Barbara Burton 838 163 105 07:23.146 36:55.730
Age 50-59 1M  Allan Wylie 30 17 16 04:17.068 21:25.340
Age 50-59 2 M Mark Mering 535 21 20 04:23.062 21:55.310
Age 50-59 3 M Dave Shade 98 22 21 04:24.494 22:02.470
Age 70 & over 1F Raygan Whallon 972 194 131 07:45.106 38:45.530

20f2



Place OA First Name

219 ?
218 ?

66 Cyndi

67 Dave
289 Cami
263 Jazzmin
235 Emily
261 Katie
262 Liz

107 Daryn
DNF Amanda
204 Sharon
DNF Joan

26 Craig
115 Meghan
287 Jennifer
233 Natalie
308 Emily
251 Teresa
166 Megan
273 Trisha
DNF Mary
293 Rachael
294 Richard
201 Ametsa

56 Derek
DNF Emily
229 Jeff
228 Mougah
193 Chris
191 MacKenzie
142 Melissa

299 Mary Frances

224 Meaghan
298 Sarah
106 Audra

98 Barb

95 Kaylie
305 Scarlett

45 Stephanie
100 Eric
DNF Kylee
222 Shauntel

61 Elizabeth
DNF Molly

36 Stephen

Last Name
?

?

?

?

Adams
Aitchison
Alberda
Allen
Allen
Alred
Alvaro
Amandus
Apodaca
Arnzen
Bailey
Banes
Banes
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bateman
Baxter
Bayci
Beath
Beath
belnap
Bennett
Bergquist
Betts
Betts
Bevington
Bevington
Bixby
Booth
Booth
Booth
Borden
Borden
Borden
Borges
Borron
Bowen
Bowen
Bowen
Boyer
Bradbury
Bradbury

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

612
613
609
610
756
910
709
912
911
718

29
787
739

80
817
884
885
800
801
769
701
933
749
748
784

50

75
947
943
913
914
915
770
772
771

24

25

26
858
615
843
839
842

67

28

23

6 Age 11 and under
5 Age 11 and under
9 Age 11 and under
2 Age 11 and under
115 Age 11 and under
102 Age 11 and under
88 Age 11 and under
101 Age 11 and under

24 Age 40-49
24 Age 11 and under

DNF Age 40-49

17 Age 40-49

DNF Age 60-69

5 Age 30-39

2 Age 20-29

8 Age 15-19

17 Age 12-14
125 Age 11 and under

23 Age 40-49
50 Age 11 and under
106 Age 11 and under

DNF Age 20-29
117 Age 11 and under

19 Age 30-39
71 Age 11 and under

8 Age 12-14

DNF Age 15-19

17 Age 30-39
84 Age 11 and under

16 Age 30-39
67 Age 11 and under

5 Age 20-29

28 Age 40-49
81 Age 11 and under
119 Age 11 and under

12 Age 12-14

6 Age 40-49

10 Age 12-14
123 Age 11 and under
1 Age 11 and under

12 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
80 Age 11 and under

4 Age 30-39

DNF Age 12-14

5 Age 50-59

10f9

Place Sex Sex

65 M
64 M
27T F
40 M
216 F
191 F
167 F
189 F
190 F
57 F
DNF F
141 F
DNF F
25 M
64 F
214 F
165 F
233 F
182 F
108 F
200 F
DNF F
220 F
74 M
138 F
36 M
DNF F
68 M
161 F
63 M
130 F
87 F
224 F
157 F
223 F
56 F
50 F
47 F
230 F
11F
49 M
DNF F
156 F
23 F
DNF F
32 M

Pace

07:58.904
07:58.850
05:44.394
05:44.526
09:17.178
08:48.850
08:20.410
08:46.878
08:48.748
06:32.458
00:00.000
07:49.060
00:00.000
04:46.072
06:39.368
09:14.964
08:20.228
09:44.380
08:29.398
07:24.088
08:54.908
00:00.000
09:20.504
09:21.336
07:47.024
05:32.444
00:00.000
08:13.252
08:13.104
07:44.110
07:43.792
07:07.208
09:27.894
08:11.704
09:27.546
06:29.264
06:18.268
06:16.390
09:40.744
05:22.336
06:19.010
00:00.000
08:02.202
05:35.730
00:00.000
05:12.292

Clock Time
39:54.520
39:54.250
28:41.970
28:42.630
46:25.890
44:04.250
41:42.050
43:54.390
44:03.740
32:42.290
00:00.000
39:05.300
00:00.000
23:50.360
33:16.840
46:14.820
41:41.140
48:41.900
42:26.990
37:00.440
44:34.540
00:00.000
46:42.520
46:46.680
38:55.120
27:42.220
00:00.000
41:06.260
41:05.520
38:40.550
38:38.960
35:36.040
47:19.470
40:58.520
47:17.730
32:26.320
31:31.340
31:21.950
48:23.720
26:51.680
31:35.050
00:00.000
40:11.010
27:58.650
00:00.000
26:01.460



Place OA First Name
332 Jacky
189 Lauren
102 Kyla
105 Rick
129 Sonya
101 Zoie
282 Carolynne
104 Karen

94 Emily
DNF Lane
DNF Susan
296 Danny
295 Emily

19 Dean

24 Nick
116 Taylor
234 Isabel
109 Kellen

51 Morgan
240 Sydney
260 Brian
259 Kenton
163 Barbara
211 Tristin
DNF Katee
270 Megan
247 Ellen
248 Hailey
249 Lori
DNF Cassie
245 Jordan
158 Clare
237 Allissa
DNF Oliver

35 Oliver
131 Brittany

65 Alicia
DNF Craig
DNF Kami

99 Sierra

69 Susie
315 Alexis
316 Joanie
242 Doug
241 Sara
DNF Alyssa

Last Name
Bradely
Braley
Brede
Brede
Brede
Brede
Bremmer
Brewer
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Britt

Britt
Brokaw
Brokaw
Bruce
Brune
Buhr
Buhr
Buhr
Burns
Burns
Burton
Burton
Buser
Buxton
Caminiti
Caminiti
Caminiti
Cannon
Carley
Casey
Caviness
Chase
Chase
Childs
Christiansen
Christiansen
Christianson
Christie
Christy
Coker
Coker
Collins
Collins
Cooper

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

753
909
855
857
856
854
956
728
798
797
799
852
851

89

88
848
883

68

69

70

22

21
838
840
941
702
846
847
845

36
908
916
844

76

79
716
782
783
781

65

64
786
785
976
975

46

20 Age 12-14
66 Age 11 and under
11 Age 12-14
14 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
22 Age 11 and under
111 Age 11 and under
2 Age 50-59
18 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
8 Age 11 and under
12 Age 20-29
5 Age 40-49
5 Age 12-14
30 Age 11 and under
87 Age 11 and under
9 Age 12-14
2 Age 12-14
91 Age 11 and under
24 Age 40-49
10 Age 12-14
3 Age 50-59
74 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 20-29
19 Age 12-14
95 Age 11 and under
96 Age 11 and under
22 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
94 Age 11 and under
46 Age 11 and under
89 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
7 Age 40-49
36 Age 11 and under
8 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
21 Age 11 and under
4 Age 40-49
130 Age 11 and under
28 Age 30-39
22 Age 40-49
92 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14

20of 9

Place Sex Sex
254 F
129 F

53 F
50 M
76 F
52 F
209 F
55 F
46 F
DNF M
DNF F
75 M
221 F
18 M
23 M
65 F
166 F
51 M
16 F
172 F
72 M
71 M
105 F
148 F
DNF F
197 F
178 F
179 F
180 F
DNF F
176 F
101 F
169 F
DNF M
31 M
78 F
26 F
DNF M
DNF F
51 F
29 F
239 F
240 F
69 M
173 F
DNF F

Pace

12:44.966
07:42.356
06:25.522
06:28.400
06:50.860
06:21.738
09:02.524
06:27.072
06:16.058
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:27.120
09:22.682
04:19.448
04:35.012
06:39.452
08:20.326
06:32.758
05:25.940
08:24.020
08:46.628
08:46.472
07:23.146
07:51.592
00:00.000
08:54.624
08:29.028
08:29.120
08:29.200
00:00.000
08:28.884
07:21.254
08:22.726
00:00.000
05:12.232
06:53.232
05:44.212
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:18.350
05:48.232
09:51.458
09:51.500
08:26.818
08:24.876
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:03:44.830
38:31.780
32:07.610
32:22.000
34:14.300
31:48.690
45:12.620
32:15.360
31:20.290
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:15.600
46:53.410
21:37.240
22:55.060
33:17.260
41:41.630
32:43.790
27:09.700
42:00.100
43:53.140
43:52.360
36:55.730
39:17.960
00:00.000
44:33.120
42:25.140
42:25.600
42:26.000
00:00.000
42:24.420
36:46.270
41:53.630
00:00.000
26:01.160
34:26.160
28:41.060
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:31.750
29:01.160
49:17.290
49:17.500
42:14.090
42:04.380
00:00.000



Place OA First Name
32 Cameron
118 Bob
117 Sarah
197 Beth
203 Sarah
331 Davis
DNF Kelly
DNF Myla
37 Sean
172 Allie
140 Jen Lu
281 Olyvia
44 Nicole
284 Anna
23 Brent
DNF Nichole
DNF Rachel
167 Brooke
146 Colleen
216 Demi
DNF Kate
300 Katie
302 Shannon
238 Lynette
206 Kathryn
209 Shirley
312 Katie
DNF Kalyn
208 Rachel
DNF Haley
207 Nora
290 Yvette
155 Lindsey
4 Jon
8 Holly
173 Kelli
27 Daniel
12 Devin
324 Lauri
323 Tessa
187 Chiara
192 Oliver
122 Ursula
139 Megan
DNF Emma
DNF Jamie

Last Name
Cortens
Cowan
Cowan
Creamer
Creamer
Cross
Cross
Cross
Cross
Crowe
Cudwoan
Czopek
Daun
Davis
Deakins
Deakins
Deely
Delacosa
Delarosa
Dolphus
Drahold
Drum

Drum
DuBay
Duncan
Duncan
Durkin
Ebner
Elaine

Ellis

Faeth
Fickel
Fillmore
Fishburn
Fleming
Fredback
Fredrickson
Fredrickson
Fredrickson
Fredrickson
Fritsch
Fritsch
Fritsch
Galinat
Gibson
Gibson

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

49
905
904
804
805

1
3
936
2
901
102
958

85

833

47
746
747
768
935
830
831
812
969
970
937

11
837
861
836
765
835

96

95
887

19
549
945
944
932
930
931
710
928
927

3 Age 15-19

15 Age 40-49
31 Age 11 and under

6 Age 50-59

7 Age 20-29

6 Age 15-19

DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under

8 Age 40-49
54 Age 11 and under

9 Age 30-39
110 Age 11 and under

1 Age 12-14
113 Age 11 and under

4 Age 30-39

DNF Age 30-39

DNF Age 12-14
51 Age 11 and under

11 Age 40-49
79 Age 11 and under

DNF Age 30-39
120 Age 11 and under

29 Age 40-49

20 Age 40-49
72 Age 11 and under

7 Age 50-59
128 Age 11 and under

DNF Age 15-19
73 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under

15 Age 30-39

25 Age 30-39
44 Age 11 and under

1 Age 40-49

- Age 30-39

4 Age 50-59

6 Age 12-14

2 Age 15-19

32 Age 40-49
135 Age 11 and under
65 Age 11 and under

20 Age 40-49

8 Age 40-49
39 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under

DNF Age 40-49

30of9

Place Sex Sex

29 M
52 M
66 F
134 F
140 F
78 M
DNF F
DNF F
33 M
114 F
85 F
208 F
10 F
211 F
22 M
DNF F
DNF F
109 F
90 F
153 F
DNF F
225 F
227 F
170 F
143 F
146 F
237 F
DNF F
145 F
DNF F
144 F
217 F
98 F
4 M
1F
115 F
26 M
1M
248 F
247 F
128 F
62 M
69 F
84 F
DNF F
DNF F

Pace

04:58.950
06:39.720
06:39.590
07:45.966
07:48.996
11:47.946
00:00.000
00:00.000
05:16.256
07:26.040
07:06.718
09:02.300
05:22.152
09:05.930
04:33.390
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:24.184
07:13.510
07:57.372
00:00.000
09:30.044
09:40.268
08:22.920
07:51.098
07:51.428
09:49.210
00:00.000
07:51.276
00:00.000
07:51.230
09:19.574
07:17.098
03:23.540
03:37.180
07:26.368
04:47.426
04:03.780
10:26.956
10:21.154
07:42.116
07:43.888
06:45.440
07:06.612
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
24:54.750
33:18.600
33:17.950
38:49.830
39:04.980
58:59.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
26:21.280
37:10.200
35:33.590
45:11.500
26:50.760
45:29.650
22:46.950
00:00.000
00:00.000
37:00.920
36:07.550
39:46.860
00:00.000
47:30.220
48:21.340
41:54.600
39:15.490
39:17.140
49:06.050
00:00.000
39:16.380
00:00.000
39:16.150
46:37.870
36:25.490
16:57.700
18:05.900
37:11.840
23:57.130
20:18.900
52:14.780
51:45.770
38:30.580
38:39.440
33:47.200
35:33.060
00:00.000
00:00.000



Place OA First Name

111 Halle
141 Jennifer
285 Rikki
DNF Tessa
DNF Ayla
272 Mckenzie
182 Julia
136 Lauren
181 Kathy
279 Hilary
277 Lexi

43 Heidi
DNF Leah
DNF Jillian

76 Laura
286 Isabelle

DNF Savannah

113 KeAndra
124 Heidi
313 Autumn
314 Steve
60 Ashley
180 Holly
126 Jennifer
157 Mary
307 Sarah
55 Daisy
57 Roger
183 Sara
DNF Dean
254 Dixie
236 Sonie
227 Jenna
DNF Emily
97 Adrienne
38 Mary
205 Rhonda
18 Tyler
15 Craig
92 Breanna
91 Scott
202 Carrie
186 Sage
133 Kira
134 Sandra
132 Tracy

Last Name
Gilbert
Girvan
Godfrey
Gooding
Gough
Gredler
Greef
Green
Grief
Grounds
Grounds
Gudmundsen
Haman
Hansan
Hanson
Haroian
Harrelson
Harris10
Hartnett
Haskell
Haskell
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
hedley
Henderson
Henderson
Herbert
Herring
Herring
Herring
Hess
Hicks
Hilde
Hoey
Holder
Honsinger
Hopper
Howe
Howe
Huggins
Huggins
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

965
919
832
921
864
766
902
546
903
795
796
56
863
60
63
940
860
900
811
734
733
809
807
808
872
794
924
925
810
544
545
543
757
780
899
4
33
20
55
745
104
773
774
706
707
708

26 Age 11 and under
10 Age 30-39
24 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
105 Age 11 and under
61 Age 11 and under
4 Age 15-19
5 Age 50-59
22 Age 30-39
108 Age 11 and under
2 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14
6 Age 12-14
114 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
28 Age 11 and under
7 Age 30-39
129 Age 11 and under
20 Age 30-39
5 Age 12-14
60 Age 11 and under
14 Age 12-14
13 Age 40-49
124 Age 11 and under
5 Age 11 and under
9 Age 30-39
62 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 50-59
11 Age 20-29
8 Age 50-59
9 Age 20-29
DNF Age 11 and under
20 Age 11 and under
1 Age 50-59
14 Age 30-39
3 Age 12-14
3 Age 30-39
17 Age 11 and under
11 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
64 Age 11 and under
37 Age 11 and under
9 Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49

4 0f 9

Place Sex Sex

60 F
86 F
212 F
DNF F
DNF F
199 F
124 F
81F
123 F
206 F
204 F
9F
DNF F
DNF F
36 F
213 F
DNF F
62 F
71F
238 F
76 M
22 F
122 F
73 F
100 F
232 F
20 F
37 M
125 F
DNF M
185 F
168 F
160 F
DNF F
49 F
5F
142 F
17 M
14 M
44 F
48 M
139 F
127 F
79 F
80 F
54 M

Pace

06:33.982
07:06.824
09:06.010
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:54.800
07:30.436
07:00.008
07:30.338
08:56.182
08:55.812
05:21.580
00:00.000
00:00.000
05:59.836
09:09.590
00:00.000
06:37.334
06:46.104
09:49.676
09:49.732
05:35.588
07:30.198
06:47.556
07:19.672
09:44.334
05:32.106
05:32.504
07:38.348
00:00.000
08:35.474
08:20.516
08:13.032
00:00.000
06:17.448
05:16.316
07:51.050
04:17.784
04:13.600
06:15.094
06:12.868
07:47.190
07:42.034
06:54.072
06:55.628
06:53.372

Clock Time
32:49.910
35:34.120
45:30.050
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:34.000
37:32.180
35:00.040
37:31.690
44:40.910
44:39.060
26:47.900
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:59.180
45:47.950
00:00.000
33:06.670
33:50.520
49:08.380
49:08.660
27:57.940
37:30.990
33:57.780
36:38.360
48:41.670
27:40.530
27:42.520
38:11.740
00:00.000
42:57.370
41:42.580
41:05.160
00:00.000
31:27.240
26:21.580
39:15.250
21:28.920
21:08.000
31:15.470
31:04.340
38:55.950
38:30.170
34:30.360
34:38.140
34:26.860



Place OA First Name

174 Rachel
DNF Rachel

64 Chyenne

33 Jodi
198 Alia
264 Jessica
121 Donna
278 Abbie
DNF Jenny
280 Kate

71 Lauren

5 Michael
265 Emilie
266 Sheldon
230 Bailee
1 Jeremy

333 Kenzi
232 Sarah
108 Kirsten
330 Kyle
269 Mary

13 Herby

81 Lee

83 Lindsey
143 Melisa

62 Albert

78 Michael

85 Samantha
DNF Karly
DNF Sherri

53 Hannah

89 Kerry

90 Kristina
215 Kimberly
DNF James

10 James

68 Gina
128 Courtney
317 Cathy
DNF Patti
149 Ann

54 Katie

58 Hannah

59 James

11 Jamison
320 Kaila

Last Name
Humphreys
Humphreys
Hunsaker
Hurley
Hymas
Jensen
Jess
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Keiley
Kelley
Kelley
Kern

Kirk
Kitchin
Knight
Knutson
Knutson
Knutson
Kojiwas
Laprath
LaPrath
LaPrath
Lara
Lasher
Lasher
Lauer
Lauer
Lawrence
Lawson
Lawson
Lazelle
Lloyd
Lloyd
Lockwood
Lofts
Loskowski
Lough
Lovelace
Lovelace
Loveless
Loveless
Loveless
Lowder

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

968
968
779
18
957
888
86
788
16
789
939
103
880
881
732
92
754
711
52
53
51
614
776
778
777
71
44
45
38
39
43
744
743
742
90
101
72
59
750
77
542
541
106
107
105
829

55 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
7 Age 11 and under
1 Age 30-39
69 Age 11 and under
18 Age 30-39
7 Age 40-49
109 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 12-14
23 Age 30-39
11 Age 11 and under
2 Age 40-49
103 Age 11 and under
18 Age 30-39
85 Age 11 and under
- Age 20-29
138 Age 11 and under
86 Age 11 and under
13 Age 12-14
5 Age 15-19
26 Age 40-49
1 Age 11 and under
10 Age 30-39
14 Age 11 and under
11 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
8 Age 12-14
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 40-49
2 Age 15-19
13 Age 40-49
16 Age 11 and under
78 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
4 Age 20-29
30 Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
5 Age 15-19
3 Age 12-14
4 Age 12-14
9 Age 40-49
1 Age 12-14
132 Age 11 and under
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Place Sex Sex

116 F
DNF F
25F
4F
135 F
192 F
68 F
205 F
DNF F
207 F
31F
5M
193 F
73 M
162 F
1M
255 F
164 F
58 F
77M
196 F
12 M
43 M
40 F
88 F
39 M
41 M
42 F
DNF F
DNF F
18 F
47 M
43 F
152 F
DNF M
9M
28 F
75 F
241 F
DNF F
93 F
19 F
21F
38 M
10 M
244 F

Pace

07:26.516
00:00.000
05:41.816
05:05.342
07:46.064
08:49.012
06:43.106
08:55.942
00:00.000
09:01.932
05:51.730
03:31.920
08:49.166
08:51.438
08:14.166
03:04.400
12:47.520
08:20.114
06:32.520
11:32.212
08:53.304
04:04.316
06:05.806
06:06.126
07:10.826
05:35.782
06:02.384
06:07.202
00:00.000
00:00.000
05:28.360
06:11.694
06:11.762
07:55.184
00:00.000
03:57.340
05:47.520
06:48.788
09:56.522
00:00.000
07:13.764
05:28.408
05:34.058
05:34.204
03:57.454
10:04.392

Clock Time
37:12.580
00:00.000
28:29.080
25:26.710
38:50.320
44:05.060
33:35.530
44:39.710
00:00.000
45:09.660
29:18.650
17:39.600
44:05.830
44:17.190
41:10.830
15:22.000

1:03:57.600
41:40.570
32:42.600
57:41.060
44:26.520
20:21.580
30:29.030
30:30.630
35:54.130
27:58.910
30:11.920
30:36.010
00:00.000
00:00.000
27:21.800
30:58.470
30:58.810
39:35.920
00:00.000
19:46.700
28:57.600
34:03.940
49:42.610
00:00.000
36:08.820
27:22.040
27:50.290
27:51.020
19:47.270
50:21.960



Place OA First Name
25 Bruce
144 Payton
169 Sheila
145 Stephen

39 Mike
179 Kahlah
DNF Shawna

41 HEather
DNF Emily
253 Kourtney
110 Leah

88 Mike
321 Aubrey
319 Denise
DNF Jessenia

20 Carl

21 Mark
175 Hannah
DNF Carolyn
239 Emma
DNF Megan
258 Dan
255 Ellie

73 Kristina

7 Erik

14 Paul
DNF Greg
150 Dana
168 Brianna
195 Miranda
196 Sheral
214 Camille
268 Heidi
267 Vanessa

40 Rachel
151 Emma
152 Jeff
DNF Mikaiah
252 Rachel
148 Sarah
231 Robin
DNF Greg
DNF Lena
217 Claudia
DNF Liz
283 Alexandra

Last Name
MacEwan
Mader
Mader
Mader
Markley
Marthaller
Marthaller
Martz
Mcalevitt
McConnell
McGown
McGown
McKague
McKague
Mejia
Mering
Mering
Meyer
Miller
Miller
Miller
Minnaert
Minnaert
Mitchell
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moore
Morgan
Morrison
Mortensen
Mortensen
Munro
Munro
Munro
Nicholas
Niedholdt
Niedholdt
Oates
Oldham
Olson
Oneill
Orlowsky
Orlowsky
Ornelas
Owen-Brune
Oxford

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

97
729
730
731

12
865
866
761
727
703
966
834
828
827
859
536
535
934
740
741
951
926
929

73

41

42

40
547
719
954
955
897
896
898
548
878
879

66
700
540
974

8
7
802
882
895

4 Age 50-59
40 Age 11 and under
12 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
59 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
DNF Age 11 and under
18 Age 12-14
25 Age 11 and under
7 Age 50-59
133 Age 11 and under
31 Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
4 Age 12-14
2 Age 50-59
56 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 30-39
90 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
23 Age 40-49
99 Age 11 and under
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 15-19
4 Age 40-49
DNF Age 60-69
6 Age 15-19
52 Age 11 and under
68 Age 11 and under
15 Age 40-49
77 Age 11 and under
25 Age 40-49
104 Age 11 and under
1 Age 15-19
41 Age 11 and under
17 Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
98 Age 11 and under
15 Age 12-14
19 Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
DNF Age 40-49
112 Age 11 and under

6 of 9

Place Sex Sex

24 M
89 F
111F
56 M
34 M
121 F

DNF F

7F

DNF F
184 F
59 F
46 M
245 F
243 F

DNF F
19 M
20 M
117 F

DNF F
171 F

DNF F
70 M
186 F
33F

7M
13 M

DNF M
94 F
110 F
132 F
133 F
151 F
195 F
194 F

6F
95 F
57 M

DNF F
183 F
92 F
163 F

DNF M

DNF F
154 F

DNF F
210 F

Pace

04:40.360
07:11.012
07:24.690
07:12.460
05:18.924
07:30.100
00:00.000
05:20.992
00:00.000
08:30.186
06:33.930
06:07.708
10:04.434
10:03.162
00:00.000
04:20.966
04:23.062
07:26.798
00:00.000
08:23.012
00:00.000
08:46.312
08:42.324
05:54.466
03:35.840
04:09.218
00:00.000
07:13.846
07:24.286
07:45.228
07:45.286
07:51.904
08:53.212
08:51.492
05:20.910
07:13.994
07:15.848
00:00.000
08:29.510
07:13.694
08:20.030
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:57.932
00:00.000
09:03.534

Clock Time
23:21.800
35:55.060
37:03.450
36:02.300
26:34.620
37:30.500
00:00.000
26:44.960
00:00.000
42:30.930
32:49.650
30:38.540
50:22.170
50:15.810
00:00.000
21:44.830
21:55.310
37:13.990
00:00.000
41:55.060
00:00.000
43:51.560
43:31.620
29:32.330
17:59.200
20:46.090
00:00.000
36:09.230
37:01.430
38:46.140
38:46.430
39:19.520
44:26.060
44:17.460
26:44.550
36:09.970
36:19.240
00:00.000
42:27.550
36:08.470
41:40.150
00:00.000
00:00.000
39:49.660
00:00.000
45:17.670



Place OA First Name
63 Vanessa
49 Cesha

DNF Christian
86 Dave
87 Jack
DNF Kat
DNF Mary
DNF Stormy
DNF Courtney
225 Chelsea
297 Kayla
47 Alexandria
28 Ciara
112 Mackenzie
42 Stephanie
125 Rachel
82 Sparkle
322 Alexis
291 Morgan
292 Raquel
164 Lahdann
185 Lane
184 Mykalene
244 Gina
246 Julie
156 Jamilyn
46 Zena
9 Tim
DNF Caitlin
327 Liana
328 Susan
79 Dale
77 Roz
119 Brittany
120 Tony
DNF Riley
171 Signey
154 Erika
135 Sean
137 Mallory
147 Dawn
256 Angie
257 Megan
70 llsa
178 Tia
311 Sanannah

Last Name
Padilla
Page
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parsons
Paul
Pearce
Pearce
Pedersen
Pena
Peters
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Petri
Phillips
Phillips
Piranfer
Piva

Piva

Post

Post
Quatermas
Quigley
Ramey
Recla
Rehman
Rehman
Reynolds
Reynolds
Rhodes
Rhodes
Rosser
Safaii
Scheibe
Scheibe
Schoeben
Schoeber
Schuessler
Schuessler
Schulz
Scott
Seewald

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

868

27
534
108
110
720
109
967
793
737
738
894
764
964
963
826

10
869
876
877
962
722
721
906
907
961
893

83
920
952
953

61

62
946
550
917
875
791
792
726
725
874
873
938
867
752

6 Age 11 and under
3 Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
12 Age 40-49
4 Age 15-19
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
DNF Age 11 and under
82 Age 11 and under
118 Age 11 and under
3 Age 11 and under
- Age 11 and under
27 Age 11 and under
1 Age 40-49
34 Age 11 and under
5 Age 40-49
134 Age 11 and under
116 Age 11 and under
26 Age 30-39
48 Age 11 and under
18 Age 40-49
63 Age 11 and under
10 Age 20-29
21 Age 40-49
45 Age 11 and under
2 Age 11 and under
1 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
136 Age 11 and under
137 Age 11 and under
6 Age 50-59
7 Age 12-14
32 Age 11 and under
13 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
53 Age 11 and under
43 Age 11 and under
14 Age 30-39
38 Age 11 and under
12 Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
100 Age 11 and under
10 Age 11 and under
58 Age 11 and under
127 Age 11 and under

7 of 9

Place Sex Sex

24 F
15 F
DNF M
44 M
45 M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
158 F
222 F
13 F
2F
61 F
8 F
72 F
39F
246 F
218 F
219 F
106 F
59 M
126 F
175 F
177 F
9 F
12 F
8 M
DNF F
251 F
252 F
42 M
37 F
67 F
53 M
DNF F
113 F
97 F
55 M
82 F
91F
187 F
188 F
30 F
120 F
236 F

Pace

05:41.532
05:24.332
00:00.000
06:07.350
06:07.508
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:11.784
09:27.402
05:23.646
04:47.946
06:34.036
05:21.322
06:46.174
06:05.952
10:08.126
09:20.308
09:20.412
07:23.264
07:41.970
07:38.424
08:27.736
08:28.950
07:17.484
05:23.566
03:50.512
00:00.000
11:06.830
11:20.468
06:02.468
05:59.902
06:42.080
06:42.184
00:00.000
07:25.994
07:17.024
06:59.516
07:01.440
07:13.624
08:44.010
08:44.534
05:50.404
07:29.978
09:49.040

Clock Time
28:27.660
27:01.660
00:00.000
30:36.750
30:37.540
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
40:58.920
47:17.010
26:58.230
23:59.730
32:50.180
26:46.610
33:50.870
30:29.760
50:40.630
46:41.540
46:42.060
36:56.320
38:29.850
38:12.120
42:18.680
42:24.750
36:27.420
26:57.830
19:12.560
00:00.000
55:34.150
56:42.340
30:12.340
29:59.510
33:30.400
33:30.920
00:00.000
37:09.970
36:25.120
34:57.580
35:07.200
36:08.120
43:40.050
43:42.670
29:12.020
37:29.890
49:05.200



Place OA First Name
22 Dave
2 Kevin

DNF Zohal
271 Sharri

52 Sage
177 Karen

96 Kate
176 Kendall
221 Ann Braley
190 Larry
288 Marisue
220 Matt
188 William

34 Greg
130 Wahlquist
160 Karli

3 Andy

DNF Pochardt

30 Jeff

50 Andrew
304 Amber
103 Kylie
138 Rose
DNF Sam

75 Ashley

74 Kira
153 Julia
170 Sonia
159 Sydney

48 Claudia
213 McKaye
223 Kurt

80 Teri

93 Elise
326 Rose

16 Sean
276 Tracey
250 Kay
200 Angella
199 Makenzie
275 Taylor
165 Hallie
DNF Tracy
DNF Phoebe
226 Jade
243 Jessica

Last Name
Shade
Sheehy
Sher-Afzal
Shippy
Siders
Simonds
Simonds
Simonds
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sollars
Sophia
Sprague
Stauffer
Stephanie
Stephenson
Stevenson
Stiles
Story
Sverdrup
Swanson
Tank
Tank
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Terrell
Thacker
Thaemert
Thaemert
Thiel
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Tiffany
Tiffany
Toll
Touchstone
Troia
Turner
Tyler
Tyler

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

98
99
862
971
717
891
890
892
78
82
886
538
81
17
775
74
93
973
37
84
825
942
723
54
735
736
712
714
713
841
823
57
58
91
537
100
767
790
959
960
763
715
918
35
762
755

3 Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
19 Age 30-39
4 Age 11 and under
14 Age 40-49
19 Age 11 and under
57 Age 11 and under
16 Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
27 Age 40-49
7 Age 11 and under
4 Age 11 and under
7 Age 30-39
35 Age 11 and under
3 Age 11 and under
- Age 20-29
DNF Age 11 and under
6 Age 30-39
7 Age 12-14
122 Age 11 and under
23 Age 11 and under
10 Age 40-49
DNF Age 15-19
13 Age 11 and under
3 Age 15-19
42 Age 11 and under
13 Age 30-39
47 Age 11 and under
2 Age 40-49
76 Age 11 and under
21 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
9 Age 12-14
12 Age 50-59
2 Age 12-14
21 Age 30-39
97 Age 11 and under
6 Age 20-29
70 Age 11 and under
107 Age 11 and under
49 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 and under
83 Age 11 and under
93 Age 11 and under

8 of 9

Place Sex Sex

21 M
2M
DNF F
198 F
17 F
119 F
48 F
118 F
155 F
61 M
215 F
66 M
60 M
30 M
77 F
58 M
3 M
DNF F
28 M
35 M
229 F
54 F
83 F
DNF M
35F
34 F
96 F
112 F
102 F
14 F
150 F
67 M
38 F
45 F
250 F
15 M
203 F
181 F
137 F
136 F
202 F
107 F
DNF F
DNF F
159 F
174 F

Pace

04:24.494
03:08.880
00:00.000
08:54.716
05:26.002
07:29.926
06:17.074
07:28.944
08:00.268
07:43.072
09:15.400
08:00.214
07:42.234
05:05.688
06:52.976
07:22.498
03:08.960
00:00.000
04:58.032
05:25.834
09:40.648
06:26.860
07:01.490
00:00.000
05:55.188
05:54.534
07:16.478
07:24.786
07:21.300
05:23.976
07:51.732
08:10.328
06:04.518
06:16.004
10:35.148
04:16.026
08:55.698
08:29.314
07:46.242
07:46.178
08:55.110
07:24.024
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:12.894
08:26.946

Clock Time
22:02.470
15:44.400
00:00.000
44:33.580
27:10.010
37:29.630
31:25.370
37:24.720
40:01.340
38:35.360
46:17.000
40:01.070
38:31.170
25:28.440
34:24.880
36:52.490
15:44.800
00:00.000
24:50.160
27:09.170
48:23.240
32:14.300
35:07.450
00:00.000
29:35.940
29:32.670
36:22.390
37:03.930
36:46.500
26:59.880
39:18.660
40:51.640
30:22.590
31:20.020
52:55.740
21:20.130
44:38.490
42:26.570
38:51.210
38:50.890
44:35.550
37:00.120
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:04.470
42:14.730



Place OA First Name

309 Ann
DNF Emily

31 Julia
329 Nancy
DNF Sophia
310 Abby
123 Sidney
DNF Kathy
210 Dana
162 Lindsay
161 Samantha
301 Kelsey
303 Michelle
127 Susan
306 Marlys
194 Raygan
DNF Harleigha
DNF Miriam
212 Jordan
274 Michelle

29 Robert
DNF Jennifer

84 Avery

17 Allan
318 Cathy

72 Marisa

6 Chuck

114 Kennedy
325 Robin
DNF Mario

Last Name
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Verghese
Wahlquist
Ward
Ward
Wassmuth
Waters
Waters
Waters
Watson
Watson
Wedeking
Westra
Whallon
Wilcock
Wilcock
Wilder
Wilkin
Wilkin
Willet
Wilson
Wylie
Yenne
Yoder
Young
Zarak
Zink
Zuniga

Hornet Run
List by Name

Bib Place Div Division

15
13
14
34
775
821
822
9
814
815
816
820
819
48
813
972
948
949
824
759
760
871
889
30
751
724
94
818
539
87

10 Age 50-59
DNF Age 20-29
- Age 12-14
29 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and under
126 Age 11 and under
33 Age 11 and under
DNF Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
16 Age 12-14
7 Age 15-19
121 Age 11 and under
27 Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
9 Age 50-59
1 Age 70 & over
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 11 and under
75 Age 11 and under
20 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
15 Age 11 and under
1 Age 50-59
131 Age 11 and under
12 Age 11 and under
3 Age 40-49
29 Age 11 and under
11 Age 50-59
DNF Age 12-14

90of9

Place Sex Sex

234 F
DNF F
3F
253 F
DNF F
235 F
70 F
DNF F
147 F
104 F
103 F
226 F
228 F
74 F
231 F
131 F
DNF F
DNF F
149 F
201 F
27 M
DNF F
41 F
16 M
242 F
32F
6 M
63 F
249 F
DNF M

Pace

09:45.504
00:00.000
04:58.858
11:24.572
00:00.000
09:47.922
06:45.708
00:00.000
07:51.534
07:23.096
07:22.546
09:40.098
09:40.496
06:48.694
09:43.110
07:45.106
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:51.648
08:54.978
04:50.140
00:00.000
06:06.558
04:17.068
09:56.646
05:51.798
03:34.460
06:38.706
10:35.068
00:00.000

Clock Time
48:47.520
00:00.000
24:54.290
57:02.860
00:00.000
48:59.610
33:48.540
00:00.000
39:17.670
36:55.480
36:52.730
48:20.490
48:22.480
34:03.470
48:35.550
38:45.530
00:00.000
00:00.000
39:18.240
44:34.890
24:10.700
00:00.000
30:32.790
21:25.340
49:43.230
29:18.990
17:52.300
33:13.530
52:55.340
00:00.000



Place OA First Name

1 Stan
2 Delaney
3 Kate
4 Linda
5 Cinthia
6 Giovanna
7 Karen
8 Eileen
9 Katrina
10 Cindy
11 Joanne
12 Stephanie
13 Lisa
14 Kathy
15 Christina
16 Laura
17 Lauren
18 Bella
19 Kym
20 Carrie
21 Adrienne
22 Blaine
23 Annette
24 Tami
25 Renee
26 Jannie
27 Jennifer
28 Sara
29 Sam
30 Kara
31 Ardys
32 Beth
33 Katy
DNF Rhiannon
DNF Matt
DNF Margarita
DNF Stormy
DNF Kaitlyn
DNF Kourtney
DNF Mehan
DNF Madeline
DNF Jon
DNF Ostberg
DNF Dustin
DNF Bonita
DNF Anita
DNF Meg
DNF Lisa
DNF Steve
DNF John
DNF Stephanie

Last Name
Olson
Call
Spessard
Hess
Campos
Campos
Montgomery
Swanson
Bradbury
Jordan
Lewis
Bennett
Stevenson
Irwin

Britt
Outlaw
Outlaw
Pratt
Pratt

Hoff
Esposito
Brown
Brown
Freeman
Poe
Karpach
Mauk
Diffendaffer
Mauk
McGee
Holte
Peace
Madrid
Reynolds
West
Shore
Parsons
Brown
Brown
Ostberg
Ostberg
Ostberg
Nolan
Abbe
Hammer
Miller
Feneday
Kerns
Kincheloe
LaFollette
Olsen

529
806
803
758
514
513
526
527
524
510
523
528
531
520
853

31

32
923
922
521
522
516
517
870
511
508
850
515
849
533
532
705
704
551
502
530
967
518
519
509
503
504
505
501
512
950
552
507
525
500
506

Hornet Walk
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division

- Age 50-59
- Age 11 & under
- Age 50-59
- Age 50-59
1 Age 11 & under
1 Age 12-14
1 Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59
3 Age 50-59
1 Age 70 & over
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 11 & under
4 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 12-14
3 Age 11 & under
- Age 40-49
4 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
1 Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 15-19
1 Age 20-29
7 Age 30-39
2 Age 70 & over
2 Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 70 & over
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 15-19
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 30-39

Place Sex Sex
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12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
2M
18 F
19 F
3 M
2 F
21 F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25F
4 M
26 F
27T F
28 F
2F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F

Pace

07:04.838
07:43.206
07:57.178
08:30.350
08:30.400
08:31.512
08:48.946
08:49.084
08:54.494
09:09.506
09:17.116
09:19.678
09:19.796
09:20.184
09:22.840
09:48.548
09:48.948
09:54.840
09:54.890
09:57.022
09:57.090
10:00.394
10:00.570
10:08.164
10:29.550
10:29.884
10:45.420
11:06.552
11:06.716
12:05.768
12:05.816
12:53.450
12:53.756
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

35:24.190
38:36.030
39:45.890
42:31.750
42:32.000
42:37.560
44:04.730
44:05.420
44:32.470
45:47.530
46:25.580
46:38.390
46:38.980
46:40.920
46:54.200
49:02.740
49:04.740
49:34.200
49:34.450
49:45.110
49:45.450
50:01.970
50:02.850
50:40.820
52:27.750
52:29.420
53:47.100
55:32.760
55:33.580
1:00:28.840
1:00:29.080
1:04:27.250
1:04:28.780
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Division

Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70 & over
Age 70 & over

Place Div

Sex
-F

First Name
Delaney
Cinthia

Lisa

Bella

Giovanna
Lauren

Sara
Jennifer
Sam

Stephanie
Christina
Laura
Carrie
Adrienne
Tami

Kara

Annette
Beth
Katy

Kym

Kate
Linda
Karen
Eileen
Katrina
Kathy
Renee
Jannie

Stan
Blaine

Joanne

Cindy
Ardys

Hornet Walk

Group Results
Last Name

Call

Campos
Stevenson

Pratt

Campos

Outlaw

Diffendaffer

Mauk

Mauk

Bennett
Britt
Outlaw
Hoff

Esposito
Freeman

McGee
Brown
Peace
Madrid

Pratt

Spessard

Hess

Montgomery
Swanson
Bradbury

Irwin
Poe

Karpach

Olson
Brown

Lewis

Jordan
Holte

1of1

806
514
531
923

513
32

515

850

849

528
853

31
521
522
870
533

517
705
704

922

803
758
526
527
524
520
511
508

529
516

523

510
532

2
5
13
18

6
17

28

27

29

12
15
16
20
21
24
30

23
32
33

19

11

10
31

1
4
12
17

5
16

25

24

4

11
14
15
18
19
21
26

20
28
29

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

07:43.206
08:30.400
09:19.796
09:54.840

08:31.512
09:48.948

11:06.552

10:45.420

11:06.716

09:19.678
09:22.840
09:48.548
09:57.022
09:57.090
10:08.164
12:05.768

10:00.570
12:53.450
12:53.756

09:54.890

07:57.178
08:30.350
08:48.946
08:49.084
08:54.494
09:20.184
10:29.550
10:29.884

07:04.838
10:00.394

09:17.116

09:09.506
12:05.816

Clock Time

38:36.030
42:32.000
46:38.980
49:34.200

42:37.560
49:04.740

55:32.760

53:47.100

55:33.580

46:38.390
46:54.200
49:02.740
49:45.110
49:45.450
50:40.820
1:00:28.840

50:02.850
1:04:27.250
1:04:28.780

49:34.450

39:45.890
42:31.750
44:04.730
44:05.420
44:32.470
46:40.920
52:27.750
52:29.420

35:24.190
50:01.970

46:25.580

45:47.530
1:00:29.080



Division

Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under
Age 11 & under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70 & over
Age 70 & over

Place Div

Sex
-F

WN =
m ™ M

WN =
m ™ M

First Name
Delaney
Cinthia

Lisa

Bella

Giovanna
Lauren

Sara
Jennifer
Sam

Stephanie
Christina
Laura

Annette
Beth
Katy

Kym

Kate
Linda
Karen
Eileen
Katrina

Stan
Blaine

Joanne

Cindy
Ardys

Hornet Walk
Group Results
Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Last Name
Call
Campos
Stevenson
Pratt

Campos
Outlaw

Diffendaffer
Mauk

Mauk
Bennett
Britt

Outlaw
Brown
Peace
Madrid
Pratt
Spessard
Hess
Montgomery
Swanson

Bradbury

Olson
Brown

Lewis

Jordan
Holte

1of1

806
514
531
923

513
32

515
850
849
528
853

31
517
705
704
922
803
758
526
527
524

529
516

523

510
532

2
5
13
18

6
17

28
27
29
12
15
16
23
32
33

19

©O©oo~NP®

1
4
12
17

5
16

25
24

4
11
14
15
20
28
29

2

W ~NO WN

07:43.206
08:30.400
09:19.796
09:54.840

08:31.512
09:48.948

11:06.552
10:45.420
11:06.716
09:19.678
09:22.840
09:48.548
10:00.570
12:53.450
12:53.756
09:54.890
07:57.178
08:30.350
08:48.946
08:49.084
08:54.494

07:04.838
10:00.394

09:17.116

09:09.506
12:05.816

Clock Time

38:36.030
42:32.000
46:38.980
49:34.200

42:37.560
49:04.740

55:32.760
53:47.100
55:33.580
46:38.390
46:54.200
49:02.740
50:02.850
1:04:27.250
1:04:28.780
49:34.450
39:45.890
42:31.750
44:04.730
44:05.420
44:32.470

35:24.190
50:01.970

46:25.580

45:47.530
1:00:29.080



Place OA First Name

DNF Dustin
12 Stephanie
9 Katrina
15 Christina
23 Annette
22 Blaine
DNF Kaitlyn
DNF Kourtney
2 Delaney
5 Cinthia
6 Giovanna
28 Sara
21 Adrienne
DNF Meg
24 Tami
DNF Bonita
4 Linda
20 Carrie
31 Ardys
14 Kathy
10 Cindy
26 Jannie
DNF Lisa
DNF Steve
DNF John
11 Joanne
33 Katy
27 Jennifer
29 Sam
30 Kara
DNF Anita
7 Karen
DNF Ostberg
DNF Stephanie
1 Stan
DNF Jon
DNF Madeline
DNF Mehan
16 Laura
17 Lauren
DNF Stormy
32 Beth
25 Renee
18 Bella
19 Kym
DNF Rhiannon
DNF Margarita
3 Kate
13 Lisa
8 Eileen
DNF Matt

Last Name
Abbe
Bennett
Bradbury
Britt
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Call
Campos
Campos
Diffendaffer
Esposito
Feneday
Freeman
Hammer
Hess

Hoff
Holte
Irwin
Jordan
Karpach
Kerns
Kincheloe
LaFollette
Lewis
Madrid
Mauk
Mauk
McGee
Miller
Montgomery
Nolan
Olsen
Olson
Ostberg
Ostberg
Ostberg
Outlaw
Outlaw
Parsons
Peace
Poe

Pratt
Pratt
Reynolds
Shore
Spessard
Stevenson
Swanson
West

501
528
524
853
517
516
518
519
806
514
513
515
522
5562
870
512
758
521
532
520
510
508
507
525
500
523
704
850
849
533
950
526
505
506
529
504
503
509

31

32
967
705
511
923
922
551
530
803
531
527
502

Hornet Walk

List by Name
Bib Place Div Division

DNF Age 15-19
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 & under
- Age 11 & under
1 Age 11 & under
1 Age 12-14
1 Age 15-19
5 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
- Age 50-59
4 Age 30-39
2 Age 70 & over
4 Age 50-59
1 Age 70 & over
6 Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
1 Age 60-69
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
7 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
1 Age 50-59
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
2 Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 & under
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
3 Age 11 & under
- Age 40-49
DNF Age 11 & under
DNF Age 70 & over
- Age 50-59
2 Age 11 & under
2 Age 50-59
DNF Age 12-14

1of1

Place Sex Sex

DNF M
11F
8F
14 F
20 F
3M

DNF F

DNF F
1F
4F
5F
25 F
19 F

DNF F
21F

DNF F
3F
18 F
27 F
13 F
9F
23 F

DNF F

DNF M

DNF M
10 F
29 F
24 F
4M
26 F

DNF F
6F

DNF M

DNF F
1M

DNF M

DNF F

DNF F
15 F
16 F

DNF F
28 F
22 F
17 F
2 M

DNF F

DNF F
2F
12 F
7F

DNF M

Pace

00:00.000
09:19.678
08:54.494
09:22.840
10:00.570
10:00.394
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:43.206
08:30.400
08:31.512
11:06.552
09:57.090
00:00.000
10:08.164
00:00.000
08:30.350
09:57.022
12:05.816
09:20.184
09:09.506
10:29.884
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:17.116
12:53.756
10:45.420
11:06.716
12:05.768
00:00.000
08:48.946
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:04.838
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:48.548
09:48.948
00:00.000
12:53.450
10:29.550
09:54.840
09:54.890
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:57.178
09:19.796
08:49.084
00:00.000

Clock Time

00:00.000
46:38.390
44:32.470
46:54.200
50:02.850
50:01.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:36.030
42:32.000
42:37.560
55:32.760
49:45.450
00:00.000
50:40.820
00:00.000
42:31.750
49:45.110
1:00:29.080
46:40.920
45:47.530
52:29.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:25.580
1:04:28.780
53:47.100
55:33.580
1:00:28.840
00:00.000
44:04.730
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:24.190
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
49:02.740
49:04.740
00:00.000
1:04:27.250
52:27.750
49:34.200
49:34.450
00:00.000
00:00.000
39:45.890
46:38.980
44:05.420
00:00.000
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